


2  etsexpress.com

table of contents

what sets us apart?

east & west coast two state of the art production facil it ies

compliance ETS compliance advantage

sales aids complement your presentation at no additional charge

random samples physical samples delivered to help seal the deal

pms color matching at no additional charge

large imprint area wrap and two-sided imprints at no additional charge [most items]

tight registration the best quality and precision in the industry

four-color process cmyk color printing options [F4, H4, P4 and S4]

rush services e24 and e48 services keep you on schedule to meet tight deadlines
[restrictions and exclusions may apply]

new website

detailed zoom tool · education · inventory tool 
mobile fr iendly interface · multiple product views
online bil l  pay · sales tools · search fi lters
shipping estimator

new customer portal

f i l tered search results · order confirmation
order history · real t ime progress · review e-proof
stock by location · tracking number

two fob points 3

compliance 3

sales aids 4

four-color processes 6

insulation levels 7

avoid the gap 8

standard vs. dynamic gap 9

incore 3D 10

custom color 11

select gift sets 12

contigo® 14

stainless steel 24

aluminum 52

plastic 56

ceramic 86

glass 106

general information 120



etsexpress.com  3

two state of the art facilities

California + North Carolina

ETS compliance advantage

comprehensive product testing to ensure that al l of our products are safe and compliant, we rigorously test our items to 
the highest standards to exceed the requirements of FDA, CPSIA, Cal Prop 65 and other regulations applicable to drinkware:

· you are assured that virtually every end-buyer wil l accept our written test reports
   · you wil l receive copies of our test reports in a responsive manner
   · you receive thorough, accurate, and prompt support for your cl ients' drinkware compliance needs and requirements

social compliance to validate ETS' goals of operating with integrity and with high ethical standards, we require,
and audit, our vendors' and company-owned facil it ies to ensure adherence to the values formalized in our code of conduct 
and compliance policies:

· you are ensured that our products are made under safe, healthy, and secure working conditions,
   · free from discrimination and abuse, and workers are provided fair wages and benefits for their efforts
   · your company's and clients' brands wil l be protected, knowing that we have integrated our high standards
   · in our operations
   · your major brand clients wil l readily accept our audit reports to prevent disruption of your orders

robust compliance policies and procedures to demonstrate our strong commitment to product quality, product safety and 
compliance, social accountabil ity, environmental stewardship, and supply-chain security, we have devoted, and continue 
to devote, considerable resources to improve our internal policies and processes in al l of these core areas. We have 
successfully implemented these policies and procedures to provide you and your cl ients the confidence you need in us as 
your preferred drinkware supplier:

· you can be confident that our serious commitment to product responsibil ity has been independently validated through
   · multiple third-party audits and we are an approved vendor for al l major end-buyers
   · you gain greater influencing power with end-buyers to land those coveted clients and large-quantity orders
   · you protect your company's brand by using a drinkware supplier that dil igently works to safeguard your interests

confidence, credibility and convenience the bottom-line… our industry-leading compliance program helps you to open 
doors to increased sales with those end-buyers who require proof that the drinkware products you sell them wil l meet their 
stringent product and social compliance standards

more information https://etsexpress.com/pg_about/compliance.php

oxnard concord



4  etsexpress.com

virtuals be prepared with a virtual sample that complements your presentation — no charge
flyers request a corporate flyer with more information to ful ly visualize your branded drinkware — no charge 
online virtual sample tool a quick and easy way to get an individual mock-up, look for create virtual sample 
button on product detail pages — no charge [DIY]

sales aids

virtual single item, wrap virtual multiple items

flyer three items flyer eight items



etsexpress.com  5

take advantage of our environment shots and use them with your virtuals or f lyers
just request an environment shot when you place your virtual request, or browse our available imagery 
online to send to your cl ient by going to our website and navigating to sales tools > environment

sales aids environment shots*

environment virtual one item, one environment environment virtual one item, one environment

environment flyer one item, various colors environment flyer one item, various colors

*not available for al l items



6  etsexpress.com

four-color processes

H4 heat transfer
ink transferred from fi lm onto item
[most cost effective]

S4 screen
ink directly screen printed onto item
[best color accuracy]

see website for all items available etsexpress.com/prg_full_color/

full wrap one side only allow 0.75" gap on the back

print resolution 300+dpi 70 dpi

color space CMYK CMYK
PMS spot may be required

spot colors not available yes, additional charge

setups $100(g) $200(g)
$60(g) for each spot color

run charge/item $1.80(g) 5.25” h x 4” w $6(g) 
$0.75(c) for each spot color

production 10-15 working days 
after PPP approval

7-10 working days
after PPP approval

minimum 144 · pre-production proof required, al low 5 working days · print size varies by item, see website
format ai · eps · pdf · psd · t if [text must be in vector, gif, and jpg upon approval]
resolution needed 300+ dpi / 100% to size [higher resolution preferred, al l text in vector]

additional four-color decoration processes

F4 f i lm insert
ink printed directly on clear f i lm insert
[four-color process]

P4 paper insert
ink printed on paper insert
[four-color process]

T12 · T16 · T26
dome [four color process]
f i lm insert [four color process]
embroidered patch

page 62 for specs page 62 for specs page 56-57 for specs

more information visit etsexpress.com/prg_full_color/

c cyan m magenta y yel low k black

cmyk refers to the four 
inks used in four-color 
process printing



etsexpress.com  7

insulation levels

insulation
· reduction of heat or temperature transfer achieved by manufacturing processes and/or materials
double wall items serve two primary purposes:
· el iminate condensation on the exterior wall while using cold l iquids*
· retain the internal temperature longer as the construction supports various levels of insulation

air insulation foam insulation vacuum insulation copper vacuum insulation

insulation air between inner and
outer walls

foam between inner
and outer walls

no air between inner 
and outer walls

no air between inner and 
outer walls + copper plated 
inner wall

insulation levels good better best superior

hours of enjoyment* hot 2 hours
cold 4 hours

hot 3 hours
cold 6 hours

hot 8 hours
cold 16 hours

hot 12 hours
cold 24 hours

price $ $$ $$$ $$$$

featured item boost #12544 milo #68584 americano #88761 h2go® ascent #991061

*may vary depending on item construction, material, ambient conditions and use



8  etsexpress.com

avoid the gap maximize your impression

wrap imprint with a 0.75" gap
· standard on most items
full wrap 360° continuous imprint — no gap*
· minimum two colors or two runs

*more information visit etsexpress.com/prg_gap/ · restrictions and exclusions may apply · gap tool used for educational purposes

wrap

full wrap

imprint area / circumference

wrap imprint color one

wrap imprint color two

circumference distance around the item

gap

imprint area wrap vs. ful l wrap

gap color two

wrap imprint color one

gap color two

wrap imprint color two [shift or rotate color two to f i l l  gap]

gap rotate
color two

to fi l l  in gap

gap fi l led

standard gap



etsexpress.com  9

*more information visit etsexpress.com/prg_gap/ · restrictions and exclusions may apply · dyanmic gap tool used for educational purposes

wrap

solid block of colordynamic gap

multiple decoration techniques can easily be 
combined to exponential ly increase the polished 
look of a design; this piece takes a neutral colored 
item with a large imprint area and fi l ls it with any 
PMS color for a custom color effect, as well as 
knock-out art, a dynamic gap and even some satin 
etch accents for a realistic tape look

standard vs. dynamic gap

use the gap to your advantage and cut the shape of your 
logo or text into a block of color to create a seamless wrap

dynamic gapstandard gap

dynamic gapsatin etch tape knock-out art custom color



10  etsexpress.com

incore 3D

more information visit etsexpress.com/prg_incore/

print select elements of your art on the inner wall and other 
elements along with your logo on the outer wall to give the 
item a custom 3D effect

#75041C 48 $6.99(c) 72 $5.99(c) 144 $4.99(c) pk 24 wt 13

outside imprint area
3" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap

inside imprint area
3.5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap

#75141C 48 $7.49(c) 72 $6.49(c) 144 $5.49(c) pk 24 wt 15

outside imprint area
4.5" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap

inside imprint area
4.75" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap

price includes one color imprint on the inner wall · each additional color
and/or position $0.75(c) plus $60.00(g) setup · stock design setups waived
[design elements must not be altered] · logo setup charges apply

available on our most popular item spirit
[16 oz and 20 oz]

example stock design #141

clear
16 oz · #75041C

clear
20 oz · #75141C

inner wall three color imprint with 0.75" gap

gap

outer wall three color imprint, secondary information fi l ls gap

gap

finished product walls are sonic welded together

gap



etsexpress.com  11

wrap

custom color = large imprint area + PMS color[s]

take advantage of our large imprint areas to turn a neutral 
colored item [i.e. white] into a custom color consistent with 
your brand guidelines

more information visit etsexpress.com/prg_custom_color/ · restrictions and exclusions may apply · works best with cylindrical shaped bodies

gap

gap

wrap imprint area covered by color one

color one color two

wrap imprint color one with knockout art

si
d

e
 o

n
e

fr
o

n
t

si
d

e
 t

w
o

b
a

c
k

full wrap imprint color two for details and to f i l l  gap

example f i l l  the entire wrap imprint area
with your PMS color and knock-out your art or 
take it to the next level and use a second color 
to f i l l  a standard or dynamic gap with relevant 
information [ i.e. website] and make it a 360° 
ful l wrap

gap



12  etsexpress.com

select gift sets

matte black rigid gift box with soft-touch lamination, turned edges,
rigid hinge, magnetic closure, sleeve, thermoformed tray, and two items

SGS-301
cayman mug + cayman tumbler

SGS-302
spirit vacuum + h2go® force

SGS-303
h2go® force + h2go® force

SGS-304
polar + h2go® force

SGS-305
contigo® west loop + addison

SGS-306
contigo® west loop + sheffield

SGS-307
chill + glacier

SGS-308
h2go® force + h2go® impact

SGS-309
h2go® impact + h2go® impact

SGS-312
contigo® gizmo + addison

SGS-313
contigo® gizmo + sheffield

SGS-311
polar + h2go® impact

SGS-315
chill + h2go® swig

SGS-316
h2go® karma + h2go® force

SGS-317
h2go® karma + h2go® impact

SGS-314
contigo® byron + madison

box dimensions 12" l x 10.875" w x 4.5" h

new set

new setnew set

new set

new setnew set



etsexpress.com  13

setup charge is $120.00(g) price includes one color imprint per item · each additional color $0.75(c) per item plus an additional setup of $60.00(g) per item

substitute any h2go® force for a high polish h2go® force [platinum, gold, copper] for an additional $1.00(c) per item
standard production time, no rush services · etsexpress.com/pkg_select/

featured set SGS-304

48 72 144-2015 pk wt

SGS-301 $38.99(c) $36.99(c) $34.99(c) 4 17

SGS-302 $42.99(c) $40.99(c) $38.99(c) 4 17

SGS-303 $44.99(c) $42.99(c) $40.99(c) 4 17

SGS-304 $45.99(c) $43.99(c) $41.99(c) 4 17

SGS-305 $52.99(c) $50.99(c) $48.99(c) 4 15

SGS-306 $59.99(c) $57.99(c) $55.99(c) 4 15

SGS-307 $43.99(c) $41.99(c) $39.99(c) 4 17

SGS-308 $37.99(c) $35.99(c) $33.99(c) 4 16

48 72 144-2015 pk wt

SGS-309 $30.99(c) $28.99(c) $26.99(c) 4 14

SGS-311 $36.99(c) $34.99(c) $32.99(c) 4 14

SGS-312 $41.99(c) $39.99(c) $37.99(c) 4 15

SGS-313 $48.99(c) $46.99(c) $44.99(c) 4 16

SGS-314 $42.99(c) $40.99(c) $38.99(c) 4 16

SGS-315 $38.99(c) $36.99(c) $34.99(c) 4 17

SGS-316 $42.99(c) $40.99(c) $38.99(c) 4 17

SGS-317 $35.99(c) $33.99(c) $31.99(c) 4 16

1 two items
2 custom thermoformed tray
3 rigid gift box
4 protective sleeve

1

2 3 4



14  etsexpress.com

24 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle 
with AUTOSEAL® threaded l id, spout shield, one-touch push-button, 
carrying handle with carabiner, and locking mechanism

 cortland

for cold beverages

clear
#33741

red
#33743

orange
#33745

lime
#33747

blue
#33742

charcoal
#33744

710 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)  pk 24  wt 13
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

carrying handle
with carabiner

l id pivots open for 
easy cleaning

AUTOSEAL®  button 
and locking mechanism

spout shield



etsexpress.com  15

24 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ 
copolyester bottle with threaded l id, wide drinking 
spout, one-touch push-button, and carrying loop

 jackson

for cold beverages

clear
#33241

red
#33243

orange
#33245

jade
#33248

blue
#33242

charcoal
#33244

710 ml · imprint area 5.25" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap  48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

opening 1.125"ø

threaded l id

carrying loop

fl ip-top

one-touch
push-button

wide drinking spout

n
e

w
 ite

m



16  etsexpress.com

24 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle 
with AUTOSEAL® threaded l id, one-touch push-button, and carrying 
handle with carabiner

for cold beverages

clear
#33541

red
#33543

orange
#33545

lime
#33547

blue
#33542

charcoal
#33544

 madison

710 ml · imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $12.99(c)  72 $11.99(c)  144-2015 $10.99(c)  pk 24  wt 14
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

AUTOSEAL® spout

AUTOSEAL® spout
AUTOSEAL®  button

carrying handle
with carabiner



etsexpress.com  17

24 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle 
with AUTOSEAL® threaded l id, one-touch push-button, spout shield, 
carrying handle with carabiner, and built-in compartment

for cold beverages

clear
#33841

red
#33843

orange
#33845

lime
#33847

blue
#33842

charcoal 
#33844

 kangaroo

710 ml · front imprint area 5" h x 3" w  back imprint area 1.5" h x 3" w  48 $15.99(c)  72 $14.99(c)  144-2015 $13.99(c)  pk 24  wt 19
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

separates for
easy cleaning

built-in compartment 
for keys, ID, money, 
gym pass, and more

AUTOSEAL®  button

spout shield

carrying handle
with carabiner

drinking spout

back imprint area



18  etsexpress.com

14 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] polypropylene [PP] bottle 
with AUTOSPOUT® threaded l id, si l icone spout, spout shield, 
one-touch push-button, and soft carrying handle

 gizmo

for cold beverages

clear
#33441

red
#33443

orange
#33445

lime
#33447

blue
#33442

charcoal
#33444

414 ml · imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 11
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

angled straw

flexible carrying 
handle with soft grip 
is comfortable for kids 
on-the-go

one-touch push-button

all fun, no spills!
the AUTOSPOUT® and 

spil l-proof valve system 
eliminates spil ls and leaks 

even when the spout is open 

straw retaining loop

spout shield



etsexpress.com  19

red
#33383

orange
#33385

apple
#33387

blue
#33382

black
#33384

828 ml · imprint area 4" h x 3" w x 4.5" wrap [one side only]  48 $9.99(c)  72 $8.99(c)  144-2015 $7.99(c)  pk 12  wt 9
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

28 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] polypropylene [PP] 
bottle with inner rounded bottom, weighted shaker ball,
and threaded snap-fit l id with carrying handle

 shake & go™ fit

for cold beverages

100% leak-proof 
threaded snap-fit l id 
with carrying handle

matching weighted
shaker ball

opening 1"ø

drinking spout

healthier lifestyle
use the volume markings on the 
side to mix the exact amount of 

nutrit ional supplement and avoid 
clumps or build-up with the 

unique inner rounded bottom 
and weighted shaker ball



20  etsexpress.com

24 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with AUTOSPOUT® threaded l id, si l icone spout, spout shield, 
one-touch push-button, and carrying handle

 addison

for cold beverages

clear
#33641

red
#33643

orange
#33645

lime
#33647

blue
#33642

charcoal
#33644

710 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap
48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)
pk 24  wt 16

32 oz patented single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with 
AUTOSPOUT® threaded l id, si l icone spout, spout shield, one-touch push-button, 
carrying handle with carabiner, and locking mechanism

 ashland

for cold beverages

clear
#33941

red
#33943

orange
#33945

lime
#33947

blue
#33942

charcoal
#33944

get every drop
the angled straw reaches 
all the way to the bottom 

of the bottle

one-touch
push-button
and locking 
mechanism

sil icone spout
and spout shield

946 ml
imprint area 4" h x 3" w x 10" wrap
48 $16.99(c)  72 $15.99(c)  144-2015 $14.99(c)
pk 24  wt 18

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)



etsexpress.com  21

20 oz double wall stainless steel bottle with vacuum insulation, 
AUTOSPOUT® threaded l id, si l icone spout, spout shield,
one-touch push-button, and carrying handle

 sheffield

591 ml · imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $21.99(c)  72 $20.99(c)  144-2015 $19.99(c)  pk 24  wt 26
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

stainless
#32061

matte black
#32044

one-touch push-button

soft two-finger
carrying handle

no need to tilt
the straw reaches all the 
way to the bottom of the 
stainless steel inner wall

THERMALOCK™ technology
vacuum insulated construction

sil icone spout

cold 18 hours



22  etsexpress.com

double wall stainless steel tumbler with vacuum insulation, 
SNAPSEAL™ threaded l id, and si l icone grip

 byron [16 oz and 20 oz available]

hot 6 hours  cold 12 hours

stainless
#32261

stainless
#32361

red
#32263

blue
#32262

gun metal
#32294

gun metal
#32394

matte black
#32244

matte black
#32344

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

si l icone plug

special reservoir 
designed to 'slurp' 
your hot beverage

leak-proof l id

type based logo [TBL]
add some creativity by 

simply matching your
art to the accents or

details of your tumbler

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)
pk 24  wt 21

20 oz  591 ml
imprint area 2.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
48 $15.99(c)  72 $14.99(c)  144-2015 $13.99(c)
pk 24  wt 24

SNAPSEAL™ closed

n
e

w
 s

iz
e



etsexpress.com  23

16 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with vacuum 
insulation, easy-clean threaded l id with locking mechanism 
and patented AUTOSEAL® push-button

 west loop

hot 5 hours  cold 12 hours

473 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap  48 $22.99(c)  72 $21.99(c)  144-2015 $20.99(c)  pk 24  wt 22
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) ·  *halftones [printed at 60 dpi] may require art department approval and PPP

stainless
#33161

red
#33163

blue
#33162

gun metal
#33194

matte black
#33144

100% spill and leak proof
press gently to drink and 

release to seal

AUTOSEAL® button

lid bottom pivots open 
for easy cleaning

sip opening

tone on tone + halftones
make your tone on tone 
art more interesting by 
incorporating a halftone effect 
for a smooth color transit ion*

locking mechanism



24  etsexpress.com

double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with 
copper vacuum insulation and threaded snap-fit l id

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 nexus [16 oz, 20 oz, and 24 oz available]

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

stainless
#990161

stainless
#990261

white
#990171

white
#990271

neon pink
#990136

neon pink
#990236

red
#990173

red
#990273

yellow
#990159

yellow
#990259

neon green
#990137

neon green
#990237

aqua
#990170

aqua
#990270

navy blue
#990172

navy blue
#990272

matte black
#990144

matte black
#990244

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap
48 $16.99(c)  72 $15.99(c)  144-2015 $14.99(c)
pk 24  wt 19

16 oz

20 oz

20 oz  591 ml
imprint area 5.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap
48 $18.99(c)  72 $17.99(c)  144-2015 $16.99(c)
pk 24  wt 21

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  25

24 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with 
copper vacuum insulation and threaded snap-fit l id

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 nexus [16 oz, 20 oz, and 24 oz available]

stainless
#990361

white
#990371

neon pink
#990336

red
#990373

yellow
#990359

neon green
#990337

aqua
#990370

navy blue
#990372

matte black
#990344

710 ml · imprint area 7.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $20.99(c)  72 $19.99(c)  144-2015 $18.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · straw not included

24 oz

threaded snap-fit l id

sip or straw opening

18/8 stainless steel outer wall

copper plated inner wall

18/8 stainless steel inner wall

superior vacuum insulation

n
e

w
 ite

m



26  etsexpress.com

25 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle with copper 
vacuum insulation, threaded gear-shaped insulated l id, carrying 
handle, and high polish accent

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 ascent

stainless
#991061

white
#991071

neon pink
#991036

red
#991073

yellow
#991059

neon green
#991037

aqua
#991070

navy blue
#991072

matte black
#991044

740 ml · imprint area 6.75" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap  48 $16.99(c)  72 $15.99(c)  144-2015 $14.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

gear-shaped
easy-open l id

two-finger handle

threaded
insulated l id

high polish accent

opening 1.25"ø

satin etch 
see page 9

for details

dynamic gap
see page 9 for
more information!



etsexpress.com  27

40 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle with 
copper vacuum insulation, threaded insulated l id, si l icone 
band, and l id retaining loop

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 venture

stainless
#990461

white
#990471

neon pink
#990436

red
#990473

yellow
#990459

neon green
#990437

aqua
#990470

navy blue
#990472

matte black
#990444

1183 ml · imprint area 7.25" h x 3.5" w x 10.25" wrap  48 $21.99(c)  72 $20.99(c)  144-2015 $19.99(c)  pk 12  wt 16
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

si l icone band

lid retaining loop

opening 2.64"ø

insulated l id

stay hydrated longer
take advantage of the large 
capacity and largest imprint 

area we have available [74 in2]



28  etsexpress.com

26 oz  769 ml
imprint area 4.25" h x 3" w x 9" wrap
48 $15.99(c)  72 $14.99(c)  144-2015 $13.99(c)
pk 12  wt 14 

matte gray
#91624

red
#91663

matte black
#91644

navy blue
#91662

retail gift box
included

white
#91671

mint
#91615

neon yellow
#91639

neon green
#91637

neon blue
#91630

neon pink
#91636

neon orange
#91635

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

matte black
#91444

matte black
#91744

matte gray
#91424

matte gray
#91724

neon blue 
#91430

neon blue 
#91730

double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle with copper vacuum insulation,
threaded stainless steel insulated l id, and stainless steel base

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

retail gift box
included

retail gift box
included

34 oz  1L
imprint area 4.25" h x 3.5" w x 10.5" wrap
48 $16.99(c)  72 $15.99(c)  144-2015 $14.99(c)
pk 12  wt 18

12 oz  355 ml
imprint area 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap
48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)
pk 24  wt 19

 force [12 oz, 17 oz, 26 oz, and 34 oz available]
n

e
w

 c
o

lo
rs



etsexpress.com  29

matte gray
#91524

matte black
#91544

retail gift box
included

white
#91571

carolina blue
#91570

mint
#91515

neon yellow
#91539

navy blue
#91562

platinum
#91550

neon green
#91537

neon blue
#91530

neon pink
#91536

copper
#91596

red
#91563

neon orange
#91535

gold
#91592

17 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded stainless 
steel insulated l id, and stainless steel base

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

high polish collection

high polish collection
48 $15.99(c)  72 $14.99(c)  144-2015 $13.99(c)

503 ml · imprint area 3.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 24  wt 22
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

threaded insulated l id

opening 1.25"ø

new mint color
also available for chil l
and glacier [page 32]

 force [12 oz, 17 oz, 26 oz, and 34 oz available] n
e

w
 c

o
lo

rs



30  etsexpress.com

591 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 24  wt 24
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

red
#94483

blue
#94482

storm gray
#94494

black
#94484

retail gift box
included

20 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle with 
copper vacuum insulation, threaded insulated l id, nylon 
strap, buckle, and si l icone base · patent pending
[key ring and nylon strap polybagged inside retai l gift box]

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 teramo

type based logo [TBL]
combine outl ines, shapes, 

patterns or even relevant 
icons to get your brand’s 

message across in unique 
and different ways!

threaded 
insulated l id

key ring

nylon strap

plastic buckle

sil icone base



etsexpress.com  31

retail gift box
included

14 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle 
with vacuum insulation, threaded stainless steel 
insulated l id, and stainless steel base

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

 swig

414 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.25" w x 7" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 21
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included · *halftones [printed at 60 dpi] may require PPP

stainless
#92561

white
#92571

red
#92563

orange
#92555

apple
#92557

sky blue
#92560

blue
#92562

matte black
#92544

threaded insulated l id

at no additional cost, 
use your logo colors 
to create a textured 

halftone pattern*

imprint close-up
halftones* on colored item

imprint close-up
halftones* on stainless item

n
e

w
 ite

m

opening 1"ø



32  etsexpress.com

20.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with copper vacuum insulation, 
high polish accent, and clear acryl ic push-on swivel l id

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

polar

stainless
#83061

white
#83071

matte black
#83044

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

620 ml
imprint area 4.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.75" wrap
48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)
pk 12  wt 13

retail gift box
included

stainless
#83561

white
#83571

matte black
#83544

mint
#83515

592 ml
imprint area 4.5" h x 3.25" w x 9.5" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)
pk 12  wt 14

retail gift box
included

20 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with copper vacuum insulation
and clear acryl ic push-on swivel l id

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

chill

stainless
#83261

white
#83271

matte black
#83244

mint
#83215

888 ml
imprint area 2.75" h x 3.75" w x 11.5" wrap
48 $16.99(c)  72 $15.99(c)  144-2015 $14.99(c)
pk 12  wt 17

retail gift box
included

30 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with copper vacuum insulation
and clear Eastman Tritan™ push-on l id

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

glacier

n
e

w
 c

o
lo

rs
n

e
w

 c
o

lo
rs



etsexpress.com  33

p
o

la
r

c
h

ill

g
la

c
ie

r

*may vary depending on item construction, material, ambient conditions and use

polar + chill lid
clear acrylic push-on lid

glacier lid
clear Eastman Tritan™ push-on lid

our copper vacuum insulated bottles 
and tumblers retain your beverage's 

ideal temperature longer than a 
standard vacuum insulated item

the exterior of the inner stainless steel 
wall is copper plated which prevents 

heat from entering or exiting the bottle 
by thermal radiation and can make a 

difference of 9° F / 5° C over 24 hours*

on stainless steel

subtle inks

clear ink

satin etch

gloss tone on tone

matte tone on tone

ETS silver

copper vacuum insulation difference



34  etsexpress.com

double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler
with vacuum insulation and threaded snap-fit l id

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

ss can

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

8 oz  237 ml
imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $10.99(c)  72 $9.99(c)  144-2015 $8.99(c)
pk 24  wt 13

stainless
#90161

matte black
#90144

12 oz  355 ml
imprint area 4.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $11.59(c)  72 $10.59(c)  144-2015 $9.59(c) 
pk 24  wt 16

stainless
#90261

matte black
#90244

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 5.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)
pk 24  wt 18

stainless
#88361

matte black
#88344

20 oz  591 ml
imprint area 7" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $12.99(c)  72 $11.99(c)  144-2015 $10.99(c)
pk 24  wt 21

stainless
#90361

matte black
#90344

threaded l id

snap-fit closure

sip opening



etsexpress.com  35

threaded gasket
with bottle

threaded gasket
with can

11 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler, 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded clear acryl ic l id, 
and threaded gasket for can or bottle use

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

cooler

325 ml · imprint area 3" h x 3.25" w x 9.5" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 22
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included · *PPP required

threaded clear 
acryl ic l id with 
thumb tab

holds can or 
bottle securely

matte tone on tone
matte ink diffuses the l ight while 

gloss ink reflects it, creating unique 
and subtle effects that look good 

used together or on their own*

stainless
#92161

matte black
#92144

retail gift box
included

4.875" tall body
f its in personal 
and corporate 

coffee machines

n
e

w
 ite

m



36  etsexpress.com

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included with axle, white gift box included with americano and thermal bottles

473 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $12.99(c)  72 $11.99(c)  144-2015 $10.99(c)
pk 24  wt 20

473 ml
imprint area 4.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  
pk 24  wt 21

matte gray
#88724

matte black
#88744

matte black
#88644

stainless
#88761

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with vacuum insulation 
and threaded 360° drink-thru easy-clean l id · patent #D684,813

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with vacuum insulation 
and threaded 360° drink-thru easy-clean l id · patent #D684,813

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

americano

axle

high polish
#88650

retail gift box
included

double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle with copper vacuum insulation, 
push-button seal, and threaded cup l id

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

thermal bottle

stainless
#82161

stainless
#82261

matte black
#82144

matte black
#82244

16.5 oz  488 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)
pk 24  wt 24
4 oz threaded cup lid [118 ml]

25 oz  739 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 3" w x 9" wrap
48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)
pk 24  wt 35
6 oz threaded cup lid [177 ml]

threaded 360° 
drink-thru l id

flow control swivel

swivel bottom
[reverse thread]

360°



etsexpress.com  37

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with 
copper vacuum insulation and threaded snap-fit l id

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal mug with 
copper vacuum insulation and threaded snap-fit l id

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

cayman tumbler

cayman mug

stainless
#82761

matte black
#82744

473 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 8.75" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)
pk 24  wt 22

stainless
#82861

matte black
#82844

473 ml
imprint area 3.75" h x 2.5" w x 6.5" wrap
48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)
pk 12  wt 14

snap-fit tab

soft-grip 
handle

18 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler with vacuum insulation, 
threaded stainless steel l id, and soft straw

hot 6 hours  cold 12 hours

spirit vacuum

stainless
#6761

matte black
#6744

532 ml
imprint area 3" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap
48 $12.99(c)  72 $11.99(c)  144-2015 $10.99(c)
pk 12  wt 13



38  etsexpress.com

16.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded 360° drink-thru 
easy-clean l id · patent pending

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

arezzo

360°

stainless
#89561

matte black
#89544

retail gift box
included

500 ml · imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 24  wt 22 
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

flow control swivel

swivel bottom
[reverse thread]

copper vacuum
insulated construction

threaded 360° 
drink-thru l id

diamond pattern
textured base



etsexpress.com  39

16.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler 
with copper vacuum insulation and one-touch push-button 
threaded l id with locking mechanism · patent pending

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

spoleto

retail gift box
included

stainless
#81961

matte black
#81944

500 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 3" w x 9.25" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

extended snap-fit lid
f l ip back and lock down
the three part hinged l id

hinged snap-fit  
closure stays 
in place

push-button 
releases hinged 
snap-fit closure

dimple pattern 
textured base

push-button



40  etsexpress.com

620 ml · upper imprint area 1.25" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 12  wt 14
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

20.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded dual-opening l id, 
hinged cap, carrying handle, and matching si l icone bands

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 valor

maroon
#92298

orange
#92285

red
#92283

green
#92279

navy blue
#92262

purple
#92278

black
#92284

retail gift box
included

threaded top

drinking spout

threaded l id

carrying handle

sil icone bands

please note: printing on both imprint areas 
wil l incur an additional charge of $0.75(c) 
per color and an additional setup charge of 
$60.00(g) per color

lower imprint area
2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  41

620 ml · upper imprint area 1.25" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $14.99(c)  72 $13.99(c)  144-2015 $12.99(c)  pk 12  wt 14
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

20.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal bottle 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded dual-opening l id, 
hinged cap, carrying handle, and matching si l icone bands

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

 valor

red
#92083

apple
#92087

blue
#92082

orange
#92085

aqua
#92080

storm gray
#92094

black
#92084

retail gift box
included

please note: printing on both imprint areas 
wil l incur an additional charge of $0.75(c) 
per color and an additional setup charge of 
$60.00(g) per color

name plate
second position imprint
see website for additional 
name plate templates

lower imprint area
2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap

type based logo [TBL]
play with the design of the 

bottle by using the horizontal 
l ines [ i.e. si l icone bands] as 

a motif in your own logo



42  etsexpress.com

pink
#91956

red
#91983

maroon
#91998

orange
#91985

apple
#91987

aqua
#91980

navy blue
#91962

storm gray
#91994

black
#91984

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded one-touch 
push-button l id, locking mechanism, and color accents

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

viper

retail gift box
included

473 ml · imprint area 5" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included · *PPP required

tone on tone
using a tone on tone 

imprint isn’t just for matte 
items, adding matte ink 
on a glossy item is just 

as unique and dynamic, 
giving your design a 
sophisticated edge

[as shown]*

one-touch push-button 
with locking mechanism



etsexpress.com  43

pink
#91856

red
#91883

orange
#91885

apple
#91887

aqua
#91880

blue
#91882

storm gray
#91894

black
#91884

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal tumbler 
with copper vacuum insulation, threaded one-touch 
push-button l id, locking mechanism, and color accents

hot 12 hours  cold 24 hours

viper

retail gift box
included

473 ml · imprint area 5" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

one-touch push-button 
with locking mechanism

sip opening

sil icone plug

create a word cloud wrap 
pattern that reflects what 

your brand is al l about



44  etsexpress.com

snap closed

snap open

pink
#72156

red
#72183

orange
#72185

apple
#72187

aqua
#72180

blue
#72182

storm gray
#72194

black
#72184

12 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel tumbler 
with threaded snap-fit l id and color accents

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

berlin

retail gift box
included

355 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $8.99(c)  72 $7.99(c)  144-2015 $6.99(c)  pk 24  wt 19
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

brand continuity
coordinate your logo 

with the color accents



etsexpress.com  45

500 ml · imprint area 5.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 23
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included · *PPP required

stainless
#6561

white
#6571

red
#6563

blue
#6562

matte black
#6544

16.9 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel thermal 
tumbler with vacuum insulation, threaded one-touch
push-button l id, and locking mechanism

hot 8 hours  cold 16 hours

vessel

locking mechanism

sil icone plug

one-touch
push-button

matte tone on tone
tone on tone can be gloss on 

matte, matte on gloss or even 
matte on matte [as shown]*



46  etsexpress.com

white
#97381

red
#97383

blue
#97382

black
#97384

white
#79771

stainless
#79761

red
#79763

blue
#79762

black
#79774

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, acryl ic accent,
and threaded snap-fit l id · patent #D627,600

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

cali fusion

14 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, push-on swivel l id, 
and si l icone grip · patent #D502,844

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

maui gripper

473 ml
imprint area 1.5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap
48 $10.59(c)  72 $9.59(c)  144-2015 $8.59(c)
pk 24  wt 22

414 ml
imprint area 1.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.75" wrap
48 $8.99(c)  72 $7.99(c)  144-2015 $6.99(c)
pk 24  wt 21

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

white
#871

red
#873

blue
#872

black
#874

16 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, acryl ic accent,
and push-on l id

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

fusion tumbler

473 ml
imprint area 2" h x 3" w x 9" wrap
48 $8.79(c)  72 $7.79(c)  144-2015 $6.79(c)
pk 24  wt 19



etsexpress.com  47

white
#77381

apricot
#77385

blue
#77382

purple
#77378

brown
#77388

black
#77384

red
#77383

pink
#77386

14 oz double wall 18/8 stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, 
acryl ic accent, and push-on swivel l id · patent #D502,844

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

maui fusion

yellow
#77389

apple
#77387

sky blue
#77380

dark green
#77379

414 ml · imprint area 1.25" h x 2.75" w x 9" wrap  48 $8.99(c)  72 $7.99(c)  144-2015 $6.99(c)  pk 24  wt 21
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

push-on swivel l id

sip
opening



48  etsexpress.com

stainless
#8865

stainless
#8864

maroon
#68098

maroon
#69098

white
#68071

white
#69071

graphite
#68094

graphite
#69094

matte black
#68044

matte black
#69044

16 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, plastic inner wall, 
and push-on l id

16 oz double wall stainless steel mug with foam insulation, plastic inner wall, 
and push-on l id

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

stealth tumbler

stealth mug

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

473 ml
imprint area 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 20

473 ml
imprint area 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 9" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 17

16 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, plastic inner wall,
easy-clean push-on swivel l id, and si l icone grip · patent pending

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

milo

red
#68583

apple
#68587

aqua
#68580

blue
#68582

storm gray
#68594

black
#68584

473 ml
imprint area 3.25" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 17



etsexpress.com  49

16 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, plastic inner wall, 
and push-on swivel l id · patent #D662,361

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

cyrus

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

16 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, plastic inner wall, 
and push-on swivel l id · patent #D651,853

18 oz double wall stainless steel tumbler with foam insulation, plastic inner wall,
and push-on swivel l id · patent #D662,776

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

hot 3 hours  cold 6 hours

montara

cara

stainless
#68261

white
#68271

red
#68263

blue
#68262

black
#68274

stainless
#68961

white
#68971

red
#68963

apple
#68967

blue
#68962

black
#68974

stainless
#68361

white
#68371

fuchsia
#68358

red
#68363

orange
#68375

apple
#68367

blue
#68362

black
#68374

473 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 7.25" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 15

473 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 3" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 15

532 ml
imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)
144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 17



50  etsexpress.com

16 oz single wall 18/8 stainless steel pint

for cold beverages

ss pint

24 oz single wall stainless steel bottle with threaded l id, f l ip-up 
spout, carrying handle, and inner soft straw patent #D652,256 
for cold beverages

 hydra

4 pack kraft box
#P1411

stainless
#7661

white
#7671

red
#7663

orange
#7675

apple
#7667

blue
#7662

matte black
#7644

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included with hydra

stainless
#6361

matte black
#6344

473 ml
imprint area 2.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 48  wt 13

kraft box
$1.80(g) / box + 4 ss pints

710 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 15

fl ip-up spout

carrying handle

no need to tilt
the hydra's special ly 

designed straw reaches all 
the way down so you can 
stay casual while enjoying 

every last drop of refreshment



etsexpress.com  51

18 oz single wall 18/8 stainless steel water bottle with threaded l id

for cold beverages

 bolt

24 oz single wall 18/8 stainless steel water bottle with threaded l id

for cold beverages

 bolt

24 oz single wall stainless steel water bottle with threaded l id

for cold beverages

 solus

stainless
#4561

white
#4571

stainless
#4661

red
#4663

white
#4671

blue
#4662

matte black
#4644

stainless
#7261

white
#7271

red
#7263

blue
#7262

matte black
#7244

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

532 ml
imprint area 3.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $7.79(c)  72 $6.79(c)  144-2015 $5.79(c)
pk 24  wt 13

710 ml
imprint area 5.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)
pk 24  wt 15

710 ml
imprint area 5.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 15



52  etsexpress.com

24 oz single wall aluminum water bottle with threaded l id, 
carabiner, and key ring · carabiner and key ring polybagged 
inside bottle

for cold beverages

 aluminum classic

aluminum
#37561

white
#37571

fuchsia
#37578

red
#37563

tangerine
#37575

710 ml · imprint area 5.75" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $5.49(c)  72 $4.49(c)  144-2015 $3.49(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

apple
#37567

aqua
#37577

blue
#37562

graphite
#37594

black
#37574

matte black
#37544

threaded l id

carabiner

follow the rules
to achieve the best results 

and effects, we recommend 
requesting a l ist of our guidelines 

font style

stroke weights

halftones



etsexpress.com  53

28 oz single wall aluminum water bottle with threaded
snap-fit l id and carrying handle

for cold beverages

 surge

828 ml · imprint area 6" h x 2.75" w x 8" w wrap  48 $6.39(c)  72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $4.39(c)  pk 24  wt 15
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included · *etsexpress.com/prg_glitz

apple
#39567

aluminum
#39561

white
#39571

fuchsia
#39578

red
#39563

aqua
#39577

blue
#39562

graphite
#39594

black
#39574

neon pink
#39536

neon orange
#39535

neon yellow
#39539

neon green
#39537

neon blue
#39530

matte black
#39544

tangerine
#39575

snap-fit closure

thumb tab

carrying handle

glitz ink*

DIY [do it yourself]
download one of our stock 

designs, change the colors to f it 
your brand guidelines and add 
your logo [stock design #140]



54  etsexpress.com

28 oz single wall aluminum bottle with threaded 
dual-opening l id, colored accent spout, carabiner, 
and key ring · carabiner and key ring polybagged 
inside bottle

for cold beverages

 trek

red
#38483

orange
#38485

blue
#38482

storm gray
#38494

black
#38484

828 ml · imprint area 6" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $6.39(c)  72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $4.39(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

threaded
dual-opening
lid and spout

threaded l id

carabiner
and key ring

opening 2.1"ø

drinking spout



etsexpress.com  55

color close-up pearl ized matte f inish

28 oz single wall aluminum water bottle with pearl ized matte 
f inish, threaded l id, f l ip-up spout, and inner soft straw

for cold beverages

 allure

matte silver
#36551

matte red
#36553

matte orange
#36555

matte lime
#36557

matte blue
#36552

matte gray
#36524

matte black
#36544

828 ml · imprint area 6" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $6.39(c)  72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $4.39(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

matte si lver

carrying handle

fl ip-up spout

pearl ized matte f inish

matte red

matte orange

matte l ime

matte blue

matte gray

matte black



56  etsexpress.com

clear
#T1641

TTL1641

clear
#T2641

TTL1241

clear
#T1241

TTL1241

fuchsia
#T1641

TTL1678

fuchsia
#T2641

TTL1278

fuchsia
#T1241

TTL1278

red
#T1641

TTL1643

red
#T2641

TTL1243

red
#T1241

TTL1243

orange
#T1641

TTL1645

orange
#T2641

TTL1245

orange
#T1241

TTL1245

yellow
#T1641

TTL1659

yellow
#T2641

TTL1259

yellow
#T1241

TTL1259

lime
#T1641

TTL1647

lime
#T2641

TTL1247

lime
#T1241

TTL1247

green
#T1641

TTL1649

green
#T2641

TTL1249

green
#T1241

TTL1249

blue
#T1641

TTL1642

blue
#T2641

TTL1242

blue
#T1241

TTL1242

purple
#T1641

TTL1638

purple
#T2641

TTL1238

purple
#T1241

TTL1238

mocha
#T1641

TTL1688

mocha
#T2641

TTL1288

mocha
#T1241

TTL1288

charcoal
#T1641

TTL1644

charcoal
#T2641

TTL1244

charcoal
#T1241

TTL1244

355 ml · 144 $14.56(c)   288 $12.96(c)   576 $11.57(c)   1008 $10.37(c)   2016 $9.32(c)  pk 48   wt 19

473 ml · 144 $16.31(c)   288 $14.48(c)   576 $12.90(c)   1008 $11.52(c)  2016 $10.32(c)  pk 48   wt 26

769 ml · 144 $19.80(c)   288 $17.52(c)   576 $15.54(c)   1008 $13.82(c)  2016 $12.32(c)  pk 24   wt 22

16 oz double wall BPA-free Eastman Tritan™ copolyester tumbler with clear inner wall,
push-on l id, and matching soft straw · proudly made in the U.S.A.

12 oz double wall BPA-free Eastman Tritan™ copolyester tumbler with clear inner wall,
push-on l id, and matching soft straw · proudly made in the U.S.A.

26 oz double wall BPA-free Eastman Tritan™ copolyester tumbler with clear inner wall,
push-on l id, and matching soft straw · proudly made in the U.S.A.

t12

t16

t26

prices include one dome, clear insert, white insert or one patch · pre-production proof and spec samples are available $80.00(g) plus unit cost
production time 7 working days after proof approval for domes and inserts, 15 working days after proof approval for embroidered patches



etsexpress.com  57

fuchsia
#T1678

TTL1678

fuchsia
#T2678

TTL1278

red
#T1643

TTL1643

red
#T2643

TTL1243

orange
#T1645

TTL1645

orange
#T2645

TTL1245

yellow
#T1659

TTL1659

yellow
#T2659

TTL1259

lime
#T1647

TTL1647

lime
#T2647

TTL1247

green
#T1649

TTL1649

green
#T2649

TTL1249

blue
#T1642

TTL1642

blue
#T2642

TTL1242

purple
#T1638

TTL1638

purple
#T2638

TTL1238

mocha
#T1688

TTL1688

charcoal
#T1644

TTL1644

charcoal
#T2644

TTL1244

473 ml · 144 $16.31(c)   288 $14.48(c)   576 $12.90(c)   1008 $11.52(c)  2016 $10.32(c)  pk 48   wt 26

769 ml · 144 $19.80(c)   288 $17.52(c)   576 $15.54(c)   1008 $13.82(c)  2016 $12.32(c)  pk 24   wt 22

16 oz double wall BPA-free Eastman Tritan™ copolyester tumbler with colored inner wall, 
push-on l id, and matching soft straw · proudly made in the U.S.A.

26 oz double wall BPA-free Eastman Tritan™ copolyester tumbler with colored inner wall, 
push-on l id, and matching soft straw · proudly made in the U.S.A.

t16

decoration options between walls

t26

dome or patch setup $60.00(g) per side + $2.50(g) for second side
white or clear film insert setup $80.00(g) · for all decorations repeat setup $60.00(g)

patch dome fi lm insert

oval dome square dome film insert round/square patch
t12 1.75" h x 3" w n/a 3.8" h x 8.25" w 2" h x 2" w
t16 1.75" h x 3" w 2.5" h x 2.5" w 5.9" h x 7.6" w 2.5" h x 2.5" w
t26 2.25" h x 3.375" w 3" h x 3" w 7.6" h x 8.4" w 3" h x 3" w
patches: unless specified, round patch will be used
more thread colors or woven patch available at an additional charge
FOB Shelbyville, IN 46176

dome
4cp polyurethane dome decal that will not fade or yellow
clear insert
4cp full wrap decoration on crystal clear film
white insert
4cp full wrap decoration on white film
patch
up to 7 thread colors on a white embroidered patch



58  etsexpress.com

cup2go®

16 oz double wall polypropylene [PP] tumbler with threaded l id

473 ml · imprint area 3.75" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap  48 $5.49(c)  72 $4.49(c)  144-2015 $3.49(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

apple
#16287

white
#16281

red
#16283

orange
#16285

aqua
#16280

blue
#16282

purple
#16278

brown
#16288

yellow
#16289

black
#16284

informational branding
print your conference map, 

booth number, and your daily 
schedule for attendees to stay 

in the loop throughout the event

threaded l id

sip opening



etsexpress.com  59

16.9 oz double wall acryl ic mug with stainless steel base, 
snap-fit threaded l id, and handle with soft si l icone grip

atlas

500 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 12  wt 13
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · white gift box included

white
#17381

red
#17383

neon orange
#17385

neon green
#17387

aqua
#17380

navy blue
#17382

black
#17384

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

soft si l icone grip
sip opening

snap-fit closure

with our superior printing 
capabil it ies, you can use l ines

as thin as 0.5 points to give
your design that extra f ine detail

n
e

w
 ite

m



60  etsexpress.com

20 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with clear outer wall, colored 
inner wall, threaded l id, and matching soft straw

boost

clear
#12541

fuchsia
#12578

tangerine
#12545

red
#12543

apple
#12547

aqua
#12540

purple
#12538

blue
#12542

graphite
#12544

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

591 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.5" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 24  wt 16
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

sl iding cover

sip or straw opening

matching soft straw

threaded l id

clear outer wall
colored inner wall

double wall
air insulated



etsexpress.com  61

clear
#16941

fuchsia
#16978

red
#16943

apple
#16947

aqua
#16940

tangerine
#16945

graphite
#16944

blue
#16942

473 ml · imprint area 4.25" h x 3" w x 9.5" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 18
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box includes straw

geo

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

16 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with clear outer wall, 
colored geometric inner wall, push-on dual-purpose 
swivel l id, and matching soft straw · patent #D732,889

retail gift box
included

the inside does matter
the exterior wall is smooth 

for decoration purposes 
while the interior wall is cut 

and faceted l ike a gem

faceted colored
inner wall

push-on 
swivel l id

matching soft straw

sip opening
for hot beverages

straw opening
for cold beverages



62  etsexpress.com

f4 f i lm insert · between inner and outer walls

p4 paper insert · between inner and outer walls

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

16 or 20 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with threaded l id, matching soft straw,
and permanent 4cp clear f i lm insert 

16 or 20 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with threaded l id, matching soft straw,
and permanent 4cp paper insert 

specifications

unwarped no need to warp your image, just submit your art using
our template available online
300 dpi image must be at least 300 dpi at size per template
to ensure quality printing
CMYK make sure the file is CMYK format, RGB and spot colors
are not acceptable
timeline allow 1 week for pre-production proof and 2-3 weeks
for production after proof approval for up to 500 pieces 
quantities larger than 500 pieces please contact factory for timeline

spirit · 16 oz
#75041F

spirit · 16 oz
#75041

spirit · 20 oz
#75141F

spirit · 20 oz
#75141

f4 imprint area 48 72 144 pk wt
#75041F 5.5" h x 7.5" w $6.99(c) $5.99(c) $4.99(c) 24 13
#75141F 7" h x 7.5" w $7.49(c) $6.49(c) $5.49(c) 24 15

p4 imprint area 48 72 144 pk wt
#75041 5.5" h x 7.5" w $6.99(c) $5.99(c) $4.99(c) 24 13
#75141 7" h x 7.5" w $7.49(c) $6.49(c) $5.49(c) 24 15

setup charge $80.00(g) and repeat setup $60.00(g) · 4cp = four color process, see page 6 for more information

clear f i lm insert

paper insert



etsexpress.com  63

spirit [16 oz and 20 oz available]

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

double wall acryl ic tumbler with threaded l id and matching soft straw

clear
#5041

fuchsia
#5078

merlot
#18153

red
#5043

tangerine
#5045

pineapple
#5059

apple
#5047

green
#5049

teal
#18150

aqua
#5040

blue
#5042

indigo
#18152

purple
#5038

graphite
#5044

tangerine
#5145

red
#5143

apple
#5147

blue
#5142

aqua
#5140

graphite
#5144

purple
#5138

fuchsia
#5178

clear
#5141

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

20 oz  591 ml
imprint area 4.5" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap
48 $6.49(c)  72 $5.49(c)  144-2015 $4.49(c)
pk 24  wt 15

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 3" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap
48 $5.29(c)  72 $4.29(c)  144-2015 $3.29(c)
pk 24  wt 13



64  etsexpress.com

elgin

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] PET bottle with threaded push-pull l id 
proudly made in the U.S.A.

for cold beverages

739 ml · imprint area 6.25" h x 2.25" w x 7.5" wrap  144-2015 $2.79(c)  LTM not available  pk 48  wt 11
price includes one color imprint · additional color $0.75(c) · two color maximum imprint

pearl pink
#40186

pearl red
#40183

pearl orange
#40185

pearl apple
#40187

pearl blue
#40182

pearl silver
#40154

pearl black
#40184

color close-up pearl ized finish

pearl pink

pearl red

pearl orange

pearl apple

pearl blue

pearl si lver

pearl black

stay motivated
know your water intake and 

use your logo colors to print 
custom volume markings on 
any clear cylindrical item at 

no additional charge



etsexpress.com  65

melrose

apple
#12887

aqua
#12880

purple
#12878

storm gray
#12894

blue
#12882

white
#12881

pink
#12856

red
#12883

orange
#12885

black
#12884

16 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with push-on dual-purpose 
swivel l id and matching soft straw · patent #D727,099

473 ml · imprint area 4.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.75" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 20
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box includes straw

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

retail gift box
included

push-on l id

straw opening

sip opening

type based logo [TBL]
take advantage of our tight 
registration to add multiple

colors and a pattern to your 
outl ined logo

matching soft straw



66  etsexpress.com

gulp

fuchsia
#14278

red
#14243

tangerine
#14245

apple
#14247

aqua
#14240

blue
#14242

purple
#14238

storm gray
#14294

black
#14284

24 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with threaded H/C snap-fit l id 
and matching soft straw · patent #D713,686

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

710 ml · imprint area 2.75" h x 3.25" w x 10.25" wrap  48 $7.49(c)  72 $6.49(c)  144-2015 $5.49(c)  pk 24  wt 18
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

sip or straw opening

threaded l id

si l icone plug

the tapered construction 
allows you to have a large 

capacity tumbler that f its 
most cup holders 



etsexpress.com  67

infuse

20 oz double wall acryl ic tumbler with threaded H/C snap-fit l id, 
infuser, and matching soft straw · patent #D713,685

red
#14943

apple
#14947

tangerine
#14945

blue
#14942

storm gray
#14994

purple
#14938

black
#14984

aqua
#14940

591 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 20
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

threaded infuser

soft straw

snap-fit l id

threading to
secure strainer

opening 1.75"ø

straw opening

height 6.25"



68  etsexpress.com

 fresh

clear
#25641

fuchsia
#25678

red
#25643

pineapple
#25659

pear
#25657

orange
#25655

aqua
#25640

purple
#25638

graphite
#25644

blue
#25642

27 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle
with threaded snap-fit l id, strainer, and infuser

for cold beverages

798 ml · imprint area 6.5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · additional color $0.75(c)

choose your flavor
simply place your favorite fruit inside the infuser and enjoy!

snap-fit top

drinking spout

threaded infuser
and strainer



etsexpress.com  69

 core

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded dual-opening l id, l id retaining tether, 
and si l icone strainer · patent pending

for cold beverages

740 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

clear
#26641

apple
#26647

red
#26643

aqua
#26640

tangerine
#26645

blue
#26642

purple
#26678

graphite
#26644

can be used with
or without strainer

si l icone strainer

add fruit for
easy infusion

satin etch
give a subtle tone on tone 

effect on colored Tritan™ items

n
e

w
 ite

m



70  etsexpress.com

 d2

32 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded hinged l id · patent pending
for cold beverages

 o2

how to order

16 oz double wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded hinged l id · patent pending
for cold beverages

specify body item number + l id item number

 d2 · black [as shown above]

#23010_DOL84

 o2 · black [as shown above]

#23020_DOL84

item number [body only] #23010
946 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap
48 $8.99(c)  72 $7.99(c)  144-2015 $6.99(c)
pk 24  wt 10

item number [body only] #23020
473 ml
upper imprint area 1" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap
lower imprint area 3.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap
48 $9.99(c)  72 $8.99(c)  144-2015 $7.99(c)
pk 24  wt 14

price includes one color imprint · additional color $0.75(c)

pink #DOL56

red #DOL83

orange #DOL85

apple #DOL87

aqua #DOL80

blue #DOL82

gray #DOL94

black #DOL84



etsexpress.com  71

 port

20.9 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded l id, f l ip-up si l icone straw, sl iding cover, 
matching inner soft straw, and mobile kickstand 
patent pending

for cold beverages

pink
#24058

red
#24083

orange
#24085

apple
#24087

aqua
#24080

blue
#24082

storm gray
#24094

black
#24084

620 ml · imprint area 4.75" h x 3" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

carrying handle

sliding cover

soft one-piece
sil icone spout

soft straw

fl ip-up si l icone straw

mobile kickstand

holds mobile 
device in portrait or 

landscape orientation

slides open
and closed

n
e

w
 ite

m



72  etsexpress.com

27 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with threaded two-tone l id

for cold beverages

red
#24383

orange
#24355

green
#24337

blue
#24382

aqua
#24380

storm gray
#24394

798 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 2.5" w x 8.25" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 10

 elevate

price includes one color imprint · additional color $0.75(c)

24 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with f l ip-up spout,
carrying handle, and inner soft straw

22 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with f l ip-up spout, 
carrying handle, inner soft straw, and molded base

for cold beverages

for cold beverages

 arc

 swerve

white
#25781

white
#26081

red
#25783

red
#26083

tangerine
#25785

tangerine
#26085

apple
#25787

apple
#26087

blue
#25782

blue
#26082

storm gray
#25794

storm gray
#26094

black
#25784

black
#26084

aqua
#25780

aqua
#26080

651 ml
imprint area 3.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)
pk 24  wt 12

710 ml
imprint area 6" h x 2.5" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 10



etsexpress.com  73

34 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded dual-opening · patent pending

for cold beverages

 capsule

red
#26483

orange
#26485

apple
#26487

storm gray
#26494

blue
#26482

black
#26484

1000 ml · imprint area 3.75" h x 3.5" w x 10.25" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 12  wt 6
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *more information etsexpress.com/prg_mirror

threaded l id with 
carrying handle

opening 1"ø

opening: 3.125"

mirror imprint
innovative process that 
al lows you to view your
art from the inside out*



74  etsexpress.com

 angle

30 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with f l ip-up spout, carrying handle, si l icone band,
and carrying loop

for cold beverages

fuchsia
#25458

red
#25483

apple
#25487

tangerine
#25485

aqua
#25480

purple
#25478

storm gray
#25494

blue
#25482

black
#25484

887 ml · imprint area 5.75" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 24  wt 10
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

in-use shot single item virtual

carrying handle

drinking spout

carrying loopin-use shot
request a virtual with any of 

the catalog’s in-use shots 
for a more realistic look

sil icone band



etsexpress.com  75

 hybrid

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded snap-fit l id and carrying strap

for cold beverages

white
#25081

fuchsia
#25058

red
#25083

tangerine
#25085

apple
#25087

aqua
#25080

blue
#25082

purple
#25078

storm gray
#25093

pineapple
#25089

black
#25084

739 ml · imprint area 6.5" h x 2.25" w x 6.75" wrap  48 $5.99(c)  72 $4.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 11
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *h4 heat transfer see page 6 for details or visit etsexpress.com/prg_full_color

H4 heat transfer specs
· four color process where ink is sprayed
· onto transfer f i lm, then applied to the item
· see website for item availabil ity
· art must be submitted at 300+ dpi
· one side only

H4 heat transfer
most cost effective
four-color process 

imprint method*

nylon strap

drinking spout

snap-fit l id



76  etsexpress.com

20 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle
with threaded l id and fl ip-up spout · two inner soft straws included

for cold beverages

 flip

clear
#25341

red
#25343

orange
#25355

pear
#25357

aqua
#25340

blue
#25342

purple
#25338

graphite
#25344

591 ml · imprint area 2.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap  48 $5.99(c)  72 $4.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 8
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

kid friendly
the fl ip-up spout with inner 

soft straw and small body is 
perfect for l itt le hands to hold

fl ip-up spout

children’s product tracking labels
let us know if your item is intended for 
children 12 or under and we wil l print a 
tracking label for CPSIA compliance at
no additional charge

for more information visit:
etsexpress.com/prg_kid_safe/



etsexpress.com  77

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded l id, f l ip-up spout, and matching 
inner soft straw · patent pending

for cold beverages

 mali

white
#25181

red
#25183

tangerine
#25185

apple
#25187

aqua
#25180

blue
#25182

purple
#25178

storm gray
#25194

black
#25184

740 ml · imprint area 4.5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

type based logo [TBL]
combine outl ines, shapes, 

patterns or even relevant 
icons to get your brand’s 

message across in unique 
and different ways!f l ip-up spout

n
e

w
 ite

m



78  etsexpress.com

24 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with threaded l id · patent #D627,603

for cold beverages

 stealth

clear
#24141

red
#24143

tangerine
#24145

aqua
#24140

blue
#24142

purple
#24138

graphite
#24144

710 ml
imprint area 4" h x 2.75" w x 7" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 10

32 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with threaded l id

for cold beverages

 tornado

clear
#24441

red
#24443

tangerine
#24445

aqua
#24440

purple
#24438

graphite
#24444

blue
#24442

946 ml
imprint area 7" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap
48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)
pk 24  wt 11

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

 soho

for cold beverages

clear
#24541

red
#24543

apple
#24547

tangerine
#24545

aqua
#24540

purple
#24538

graphite
#24544

blue
#24542

591 ml
imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 7" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 11

20 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with threaded l id, carrying handle, 
and stainless steel accent · patent #D627,602

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  79

34 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded l id, colored si l icone band, and l id 
retaining loop

for cold beverages

 wide

clear
#22341

red
#22343

tangerine
#22345

apple
#22347

aqua
#22340

blue
#22342

purple
#22338

graphite
#22344

fuchsia
#22378

1006 ml · imprint area 5" h x 3.5" w x 9.5" wrap  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *halftones [printed at 60 dpi] may require PPP

be tactile
for no additional cost, use 
your logo colors to create 
a textured halftone pattern*

si l icone band

for best results 
print your logo in 

solid colors

volume markings

lid retaining loop



80  etsexpress.com

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

28 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with one-touch push-button 
fl ip l id and carrying loop · patent #D571,147

for cold beverages

 pismo

clear
#23541

red
#23543

tangerine
#23545

apple
#23547

aqua
#23540

blue
#23542

purple
#23538

graphite
#23544

828 ml
imprint area 5.25" h x 2.5" w x 9" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 9

24 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with one-touch push-button 
fl ip l id, carrying loop, and dimple grip · patent #D571,147

for cold beverages

 zuma

clear
#23441

red
#23443

apple
#23447

tangerine
#23445

aqua
#23440

graphite
#23444

blue
#23442

710 ml 
imprint area 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)
pk 24  wt 11

one-touch
push-button

carrying loop

fl ip l id

sip opening sil icone plug



etsexpress.com  81

clear
#22541

fuchsia
#22578

red
#22543

orange
#22555

pear
#22557

aqua
#22540

blue
#22542

purple
#22538

graphite
#22544

 splash

20 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester 
bottle with threaded l id · patent pending

for cold beverages

591 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.75" wrap  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 24  wt 11
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

stock designs
even one-color imprints are 

easy to get creative with when 
you add in a pattern or textured 

background around your logo

in-use shot two-sided view shows how the gap 
comes together on the back

in-use shot one-sided view shows the main logo 
centered on the front

n
e

w
 ite

m



82  etsexpress.com

 neo

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle with 
threaded PP l id, stainless steel accent, and si l icone sleeve
patent pending · one color imprint only [black / white]—PPP required

for cold beverages

red
#26583

orange
#26585

apple
#26587

aqua
#26580

navy blue
#26582

storm gray
#26594

black
#26584

740 ml · imprint area 4" h x 3" w x 9" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 12
price includes one color imprint · PPP = pre-production proof · wrap must have a 0.25" on each side for seam

in-use shot single item virtual

stainless steel accent

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  83

 impact

25 oz single wall [BPA-free] Eastman Tritan™ copolyester bottle
with threaded stainless steel l id and stainless steel base

for cold beverages

740 ml · imprint area 3.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)  pk 24  wt 9
price includes one color imprint · additional color $0.75(c)

clear
#22841

fuchsia
#22878

red
#22843

tangerine
#22845

apple
#22847

aqua
#22840

blue
#22842

purple
#22838

graphite
#22844

stainless steel l id

satin etch
a unique spot color used 

to emulate a sophisticated 
etching look on glass, satin 

etch even looks good on 
colored Tritan™ items giving 
a subtle tone on tone effect

standard gap



84  etsexpress.com

clear
#13641

red
#13643

apple
#13647

blue
#13642

graphite
#13644

16 oz single wall acryl ic f lask with matching threaded l id

for cold beverages

 carry

473 ml · imprint area 5" h x 3.5" w per side  48 $6.99(c)  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $4.99(c)  pk 48  wt 18
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · for multi-color imprints a PPP may be required

1.1875"

side view

top view

front viewside view

our thinnest item
take advantage of the

easy to store shape 

please note: printing on both sides wil l incur an 
additional charge of $0.75(c) per color and an 
additional setup charge of $60.00(g) per color



etsexpress.com  85

 fusion

23 oz single wall acryl ic bottle with threaded l id, stainless steel l id, 
l id retaining strap, and stainless steel base

for cold beverages

clear
#13421

red
#13423

orange
#13425

aqua
#13420

graphite
#13424

blue
#13422

680 ml · imprint area 4.25" h x 2.75" w x 4" wrap · one side only  48 $6.59(c)  72 $5.59(c)  144-2015 $4.59(c)  pk 24  wt 10
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

l id retaining
nylon strap

stainless steel
l id and base

volume markings

never lose your lid
the nylon strap keeps the 

stainless steel l id attached 
to the bottle and off of 

unsanitary surfaces



86  etsexpress.com

white
#2101

black
#2114

retail gift box
included

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

450 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 3" w x 9.25" wrap  48 $9.29(c)  72 $8.29(c)  144-2015 $7.29(c)  pk 12  wt 19
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · retail gift box included

 salerno

15.2 oz double wall porcelain tumbler with push-on l id, 
sl iding cover, and textured base · patent pending

sil icone gasket

sip opening

sliding cover

thumb tab

double wall 
construction

diamond pattern 
textured base



etsexpress.com  87

double wall porcelain tumbler with push-on si l icone l id

terra [16 oz and 20 oz available]

white
#2501

black
#2514

retail gift box
included

hot 2 hours  cold 4 hours

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 3.75" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap
48 $8.79(c)  72 $7.79(c)  144-2015 $6.79(c)
pk 12  wt 17

#TL01 white

#TL83 red

#TL85 orange

#TL99 apple

#TL80 aqua*

#TL82 blue

#TL88 brown

#TL94 storm gray

#TL14 black

continuity matters
match the colors of your 

artwork to the l id to enhance 
what your brand is al l about

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)
retail gift box included · *while supplies last

white
#2201

black
#2214

retail gift box
included

11 oz  325 ml
imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
48 $7.99(c)  72 $6.99(c)  144-2015 $5.99(c)
pk 12  wt 14



88  etsexpress.com

carlo

mona

12 oz stoneware: reactive glaze out / glossy cream in

16 oz stoneware: reactive glaze out / glossy cream in

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

teal
#28215

oat
#28204

burnt orange
#28205

cajun red
#28208

olive green
#28279

bark
#28228

winter blue
#28202

gray
#28294

teal
#27415

oat
#27404

burnt orange
#27405

cajun red
#27408

olive green
#27479

winter blue
#27402

gray
#27494

bark
#27428

355 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 22

473 ml · imprint area 2.75" h x 3.25" w x 9.5" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 28

color close-up reactive glaze

oat

cajun red

burnt orange

olive green

teal

winter blue

bark

gray

reactive glaze
reactive glazes are not homogeneous, 
solid colors; rather, they have 
speckled, multi-tonal and multicolored 
effects that create a unique finish



etsexpress.com  89

dark orange
#20485

white
#20401

mint
#20415

light blue
#20480

cobalt blue
#20412

storm gray
#20494

matte black
#20414

inverti

444 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 26
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

15 oz stoneware: matte color out / glossy gray in

n
e

w
 ite

m

glossy gray interior
matte color exterior



90  etsexpress.com

enzo

14 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

white
#1051

natural
#1050

red
#1053

yellow
#1059

cobalt blue
#1052

black
#1054

414 ml · imprint area 2" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
72 $4.99(c)  144-2015 $2.99(c)  pk 36  wt 34

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

white
#27701

orange
#27705

red
#27703

yellow
#27709

cobalt blue
#27712

storm gray
#27794

black
#27744

444 ml · imprint area 2" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 29

bedford

15 oz stoneware: matte color out / glossy color in

glossy color interior
matte color exterior

tone on tone
glossy ink on matte item



etsexpress.com  91

white
#27501

red
#27503

lime
#27587

orange
#27505

ventura

15 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy white in
with glossy black rim and matte black distressed finish

444 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 26
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *the distressed marks on each mug will be slightly different

sky blue
#27510

cobalt blue
#27512

storm gray
#27594

black
#27514

color close-up matte black distressed finish*

white

red

orange

lime

sky blue

cobalt blue

glossy white interior

storm gray

black

glossy black rim



92  etsexpress.com

travo

18 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy white in
with glossy white hand-dipped rim*

532 ml · imprint area 3.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 34
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *white rim on each mug will be slightly different due to hand-dipping process

red
#28403

sky blue
#28410

storm gray
#28494

black
#28414

white
#28401

lime
#28487

orange
#28405

navy blue
#28462

white glaze
hand-dipped*

white glossy rim
for a unique and

contemporary look

in-use shot
request a virtual with any of 

the catalog’s in-use shots 
for a more realistic look

thumb rest

unique large 
handle

-8

pr in t ing 2 co lors
whi te/PMS 877

vs# 112014v1

This is  not  a paper proof .  Th is is  a market ing too l  and not  for  approva l .

ABC Market ing -  Dr.  Dani lo

#28410

in-use shot single item virtual, two views



etsexpress.com  93

white
#21201

red
#21203

orange
#21205

yellow
#21209

lime
#21287

sky blue
#21210

cobalt blue
#21212

storm gray
#21294

black
#21214

white
#20301

red
#20303

orange
#20305

yellow
#20309

lime
#20387

sky blue
#20310

cobalt blue
#20312

storm gray
#20394

black
#20314

rotondo

vito

16 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy white in

16 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy white in

473 ml · imprint area 1.5" h x 3" w x 9.25" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

473 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25

n
e

w
 ite

m
s



94  etsexpress.com

minolo

14 oz stoneware: matte white or black out / glossy color in

orange
#1405

lime
#1487

red
#1403

yellow
#1409

cobalt blue
#1412

black
#1414

sky blue
#1410

storm gray
#1494

orange
#1705

lime
#1787

red
#1703

black
#1714

sky blue
#1710

yellow
#1709

storm gray
#1794

414 ml · imprint area 2" h x 3" w x 9" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 24
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)



etsexpress.com  95

white
#20501

red
#20503

orange
#20505

yellow
#20509

lime
#20587

sky blue
#20510

cobalt blue
#20512

storm gray
#20594

black
#20514

turno

355 ml · imprint area 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

12 oz stoneware: matte white out / glossy color in

n
e

w
 ite

m



96  etsexpress.com

storm gray
#27294

red 
#27203

orange
#27205

lime
#27287

black
#27214

sky blue
#27210

white
#27201

cobalt blue
#27262

black
#27614

storm gray
#27694

lime
#27687

sky blue
#27610

stride

16 oz stoneware: matte white or black out / glossy color in

yellow
#27609

orange
#27605

red
#27603

473 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 2.5" w x 7" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 30
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  97

monaco

16 oz stoneware: matte white or storm gray out / glossy color in

white
#20601

red
#20603

orange
#20605

yellow
#20609

lime
#20687

sky blue
#20610

cobalt blue
#20612

storm gray
#20694

black
#20614

white
#20701

red
#20703

orange
#20705

yellow
#20709

lime
#20787

sky blue
#20710

cobalt blue
#20712

storm gray
#20794

black
#20714

473 ml · imprint area 2" h x 3.25" w x 10" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 27
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

n
e

w
 ite

m

stackable



98  etsexpress.com

joe

14 oz stoneware: matte white or black out / glossy color in

cobalt blue
#2812

lime
#2887

red
#2803

black
#2814

orange
#2805

sky blue
#2810

white
#2801

cobalt blue
#2712

orange
#2705

lime
#2787

red
#2703

black
#2714

sky blue
#2710

white
#2701

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

414 ml · imprint area 1.5" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 28

rocca

15 oz stoneware: matte white or black out / glossy color in

storm gray
#28694

red 
#28603

orange
#28605

lime
#28687

white
#28601

sky blue
#28610

lime
#28587

orange
#28505

red
#28503

black
#28514

sky blue
#28510

storm gray
#28594

444 ml · imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 24



etsexpress.com  99

bolzano

18 oz stoneware: matte white or black out / glossy color in

orange
#3705

sky blue
#3710

red
#3703

black
#3714

lime
#3787

red
#3803

lime
#3887

white
#3801

sky blue
#3810

orange
#3805

532 ml · imprint area 1.75" h x 3.75" w x 11.5" wrap  72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 12  wt 16
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

type based logo [TBL]
create a pattern, make 
it a wrap, knockout your 
message and coordinate 
with the color accent



100  etsexpress.com

natural
#127

white
#1201

cobalt blue
#1212

black
#1214

cobalt blue
#1452

white
#1451

natural
#1450

black
#1454

black
#1424

white
#1421

cobalt blue
#1422

natural
#1420

luna

contour

14 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

14 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

diner

10 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

296 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 2.25" w per side  72 $5.59(c),  #127 $4.99(c)
144-2015 $3.59(c)  #127 $2.99(c)  pk 36  wt 42

coffee house

18 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

cobalt blue
#1872

black
#1874

natural
#1870

white
#1871

532 ml · imprint area 2" h x 3.25" w x 9.5" wrap  
72 $5.19(c)  144-2015 $3.19(c)  pk 24  wt 28

414 ml · imprint area 2" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap
72 $5.69(c)  144-2015 $3.69(c)  pk 12  wt 17

414 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap
72 $4.79(c)  144-2015 $2.79(c)  pk 36  wt 42

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)



etsexpress.com  101

black
#2014

white
#2001

c-handle

20 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

cobalt blue
#1662

black
#1664

white
#1661

modelo

16 oz stoneware: matte color out / glossy color in with glossy color rim and handle

473 ml · imprint area 2.25" h x 3" w x 9" wrap
72 $5.69(c)  144-2015 $3.69(c)  pk 24  wt 30

591 ml · imprint area 3.25" h x 3.5" w x 9.5" wrap
72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $3.39(c)  pk 24  wt 36

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

navy blue
#362

cobalt blue
#322

cardinal
#368

white
#323

black
#320

grande

15 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

444 ml · imprint area 3" h x 3" w x 8.25" wrap
72 $4.79(c)  144-2015 $2.79(c)  pk 36  wt 47

coffee

herbal tea

chai tea

hot chocolate
and marshmallows

white
#901

black
#914

demi

3 oz porcelain: glossy color out / glossy white in

89 ml · imprint area 1" h x 1.75" w x 5.75" wrap
72 $4.69(c)  144-2015 $2.69(c)  pk 48  wt 16



102  etsexpress.com

white
#1301

cobalt blue/white
#1312

black/white
#1314

red
#1303

matte black
#1344

cobalt blue
#1652

black
#1654

matte black
#1644

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

mini and tall latte

stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

white
#1601

red
#1623

16 oz  473 ml
imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 7" wrap
72 #1601 $4.79(c), #1623 $5.59(c), #1644-1654 $5.29(c) 
144-2015 #1601 $2.79(c), #1623 $3.59(c), #1644-1654 $3.29(c)
pk 24  wt 36

12 oz  355 ml
imprint area 2" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap
72 $4.99(c),  #1301 $4.59(c)
144-2015 $2.99(c),  #1301 $2.59(c)
pk 36  wt 34

matte
interior

matte
interior



etsexpress.com  103

emma

14 oz stoneware: glossy white out / glossy color in with matching colored handle

wave
#2922

fire
#2923

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · *emma ombré gradient on each mug will be slightly different

cobalt blue
#2912

orange
#2905

lime
#2987

red
#2903

storm gray
#2994

black
#2914

emma ombré

14 oz stoneware: glossy ombré gradient out / glossy in

414 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
72 $5.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25

414 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap
72 $5.69(c) 144-2015 $3.69(c)  pk 24  wt 23

ombré
color that is shaded 
or graduated in tone 
within the same hue*

inside gloss color 
matches darkest 
shade of mug



104  etsexpress.com

cobalt blue
#112

purple
#178

royal blue
#182

navy blue
#162

light gray
#113

matte black
12 oz · #1244

black
#114

storm gray
#194

almond
#118

white
#101

maroon
#108

cardinal
#168

orange
#105

green
#119

red
#103

yellow
#109

325 ml · imprint area 2.75" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap  72 #101 $3.89(c)  #108-194 $4.19(c)  #103-105,1244 $4.79(c)
144-2015 #101 $1.89(c)  #108-194 $2.19(c)  #103-105,1244 $2.79(c)  pk 36  wt 36 · price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

c-handle

11 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

matte
interior



etsexpress.com  105

cobalt blue/white
#1547

storm gray
#1594

black
#1554

matte black/white
#1544

cobalt blue
#1552

brown/cream
#1515

natural
#1520

red
#1503

orange
#1525

green
#1559

yellow
#1529

white
#1501

444 ml · imprint area 1.75" h x 3" w x 9" wrap  72 #1501,1520 $4.79(c)  #1503,1515,1525-1594 $5.09(c)  
144-2015 #1501,1520 $2.79(c)  #1503,1515,1525-1594 $3.09(c)  pk 36  wt 41 · price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

bistro

15 oz stoneware: glossy color out / glossy color in

matte
exterior



106  etsexpress.com

 karma

for cold beverages

16 oz single wall borosil icate glass bottle with threaded l id, 
carrying loop, and protective si l icone sleeve
one color imprint only [black / white]—PPP required

black
#55684

retail gift box
included

graphite
#55694

purple
#55678

navy blue
#55682

jade
#55637

mint
#55615

red
#55683

fuchsia
#55658

frost
#55681

473 ml · imprint area 3" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $12.99(c)  72 $11.99(c)  144-2015 $10.99(c)  pk 24  wt 26
price includes one color imprint · PPP = pre-production proof · wrap must have a 0.25" on each side for seam · retail gift box included

carrying loop

opening 1"ø protective
sil icone sleeve

[solid color]

textured base

n
e

w
 i

te
m



etsexpress.com  107

 zen

for cold beverages

20 oz single wall borosil icate glass bottle with threaded
dual-opening l id, carrying loop, and protective si l icone sleeve
one color imprint only [black / white]—PPP required

retail gift box
included

black
#54284

graphite
#54294

blue
#54282

sky blue
#54210

aquamarine
#54270

key lime
#54227

red
#54283

pink
#54236

frost
#54281

600 ml · imprint area 4" h x 2.75" w x 8.25" wrap  48 $13.99(c)  72 $12.99(c)  144-2015 $11.99(c)  pk 24  wt 28
price includes one color imprint · PPP = pre-production proof · wrap must have a 0.25" on each side for seam · retail gift box included

carrying loop

opening 1.25"ø

opening 2.25"ø

protective
sil icone sleeve

[translucent color]

threaded
dual-opening l id

n
e

w
 ite

m



108  etsexpress.com

for cold beverages

for cold beverages

 single wall glass

 pure

18 oz single wall borosil icate glass bottle with threaded snap-fit l id

18 oz single wall borosil icate glass bottle with threaded snap-fit l id 
and si l icone sleeve

h2go® single wall glass and h2go® pure include white gift box
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

1L
imprint area 5" h x 3" w x 9.75" wrap
40 $8.99(c)  80 $7.99(c)  140-2015 $6.99(c)
pk 20  wt 31

for cold beverages

 giara

34 oz single wall glass bottle with seal-tight swing top stopper
made in Italy

giara
#990

532 ml
imprint area 6.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap
48 $8.99(c)  72 $7.99(c)  144-2015 $6.99(c)
pk 24  wt 23

clear
#56018

black
#56084

orange
#56055

blue
#56082

red
#56083

storm gray
#56094

apple
#56087

532 ml 
imprint area 3.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap
48 $9.99(c)  72 $8.99(c)  144-2015 $7.99(c)
pk 24  wt 24



etsexpress.com  109

for cold beverages

 inspire

18 oz single wall borosil icate glass bottle with threaded two-tone l id, 
carrying handle, and protective si l icone sleeve
one color imprint only [black / white]—PPP required

fuchsia
#55956

orange
#55955

apple
#55987

frost
#55981

red
#55983

aqua
#55980

graphite
#55994

retail gift box
included

blue
#55982

purple
#55978

532 ml · imprint area 5" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap  48 $11.99(c)  72 $10.99(c)  144-2015 $9.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25
price includes one color imprint · PPP = pre-production proof · wrap must have a 0.25" on each side for seam · retail gift box included

opening 1.8"ø

threaded l id with 
carrying handle

borosil icate glass

protective
sil icone sleeve

[translucent color]



110  etsexpress.com

for cold beverages or container use

for cold beverages or container use

 vue

 vibe

20 oz single wall glass bottle with glass or Eastman Tritan™ push-on l id

22 oz single wall glass bottle with glass or Eastman Tritan™ push-on l id

clear
#K72841

fuchsia
#K72878

red
#K72843

tangerine
#K72845

apple
#K72847

aqua
#K72840

blue
#K72842

purple
#K72838

graphite
#K72844

glass lid
#728K

clear
#K72641

fuchsia
#K72678

red
#K72643

tangerine
#K72645

apple
#K72647

aqua
#K72640

blue
#K72642

purple
#K72638

graphite
#K72644

glass lid
#726K

651 ml · imprint area 6" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap · glass lid  48 $6.39(c)  72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $4.39(c)  pk 24  wt 21
Tritan™ lid  48 $6.89(c)  72 $5.89(c)  144-2015 $4.89(c)  pk 24  wt 19

591 ml · imprint area 2.5" h x 2.25" w x 6.75" wrap · glass lid  48 $6.39(c)  72 $5.39(c)  144-2015 $4.39(c)  pk 24  wt 22
Tritan™ lid  48 $6.89(c)  72 $5.89(c)  144-2015 $4.89(c)  pk 24  wt 20

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · lid imprint: add $0.75(c) and setup $60.00(g)

office or home
use the bottle as a 
container for snacks 
at home or for those 
l itt le things around 
your off ice

candy

rubber bands

chocolate

paper cl ips

snacks

binder cl ips

lid imprint available
1.125"ø · one color only



etsexpress.com  111

for cold beverages

pint2go™

16 oz single wall glass pint with push-on dual-purpose 
swivel l id and matching soft straw · patent #D703,536

bottom imprint available, see page 113

clear
#K39241

fuchsia
#K39278

red
#K39243

apple
#K39247

aqua
#K39240

blue
#K39242

graphite
#K39244

473 ml · imprint area 3.5" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap  48 $5.99(c)  72 $4.99(c)  144-2015 $3.99(c)  pk 24  wt 25
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · bottom imprint: f irst color add $1.10(c) and $60.00(g) setup

your choice
the dual opening swivel 

l id provides two drinking 
options sip or straw use

sip opening

straw opening

bottom imprint area
1.35"ø

soft straw

bottom imprint



112  etsexpress.com

#DJL1 tin lid $0.60(g) · lid imprint available 1.5"ø · one color only · add an additional $0.75(c) and $60.00(g) setup
price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c) · mason shot EQP pricing does not apply

mason jar
#457 · 25 oz

mason jar
#271 · 16 oz

mason shot
#719 · 1.5 oz

mason collection

single wall glass mason collection · optional t in l id available

can collection

single wall glass can collection

can glass
#5458 · 16 oz

can taster
#265 · 5 oz

player collection

single wall glass player collection

player glass
#394 · 16 oz

player taster
#721 · 5.5 oz

player shot
#718 · 2 oz

mason mug
#97084 · 16 oz

belgian

single wall glass

belgian
#3807 · 13 oz

belgian
#3808 · 16 oz

cooler

single wall glass

harmony cooler
#538 · 11.5 oz

harmony cooler
#539 · 18 oz

imprint area 160-2015 pk wt

#719 0.75" h x 1.75" w x 4.25" wrap $1.89(c) 160 21

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#265 2" h x 2" w x 5.5" wrap $4.29(c) $2.29(c) 24 6

#271 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 9" wrap $4.29(c) $2.29(c) 12 7

#394 1.5" h x 2.25" w x 8.5" wrap $4.59(c) $2.59(c) 24 16

#457 2.75" h x 1.25" w · one side/one color $4.99(c) $2.99(c) 12 11

#538 2.25" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap $5.09(c) $3.09(c) 12 5

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#539 3.25" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 7

#718 0.75" h x 1.5" w x 4.25" wrap $4.29(c) $2.29(c) 48 10

#721 1.25" h x 2.25" w x 5.75" wrap $4.59(c) $2.59(c) 36 11

#3807 1" h x 2.25" w x 10" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 12 7

#3808 1.25" h x 2.5" w x 10.25" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 12 9

#5458 3" h x 3" w x 8.25" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 36 20

#97084 2" h x 1.375" w · one side/one color $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 12 12



etsexpress.com  113

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

beverage glass

single wall glass

beverage glass

single wall glass

mixing glass
#392 · 16 oz

old fashioned
#209 · 14 oz

double old fashioned
#816 · 15 oz

beverage
#213 · 12.5 oz

mixing glass
#393 · 20 oz

zombie
#208 · 13.5 oz

bottom imprint available
1.35"ø · f irst color add $1.10(c)
and setup $60.00(g) setup

bottom imprint
outside view

bottom imprint
inside view

new item

pub pilsner

single wall glass single wall glass

flare pilsner
#19 · 11.5 oz

grand pilsner
#397 · 16 oz

tall pilsner
#1604 · 16 oz

giant pilsner
#398 · 23 oz

pub glass
#4808 · 16 oz

pub glass
#4803 · 20 oz

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#19 1.75" h x 2.25" w · per side $5.59(c) $3.59(c) 36 29

#208 5.5" h x 2 w x 6.5" wrap $4.79(c) $2.79(c) 72 38

#209 2.75" h x 3" w x 9" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 36 28

#213 4" h x 2.5" w x 7" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 36 24

#392 3.5" h x 3" w x 8.75" wrap $4.19(c) $2.19(c) 24 25

#393 3" h x 3" w x 8.25" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 24 31

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#397 2" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $5.09(c) $3.09(c) 36 31

#398 2" h x 2.75" w x 9.25" wrap $5.99(c) $3.99(c) 12 15

#816 2.25" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 36 28

#1604 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 24 23

#4803 1.75" h x 3.25" w x 9.5" wrap $5.49(c) $3.49(c) 24 16

#4808 1.5" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap $5.49(c) $3.49(c) 24 14



114  etsexpress.com

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

shot glass and sampler

single wall glass

shooter
#705 · 1 oz

shooter
#706 · 1.5 oz

shooter
#707 · 2 oz

cordial
#1650 · 2.5 oz

cobalt blue shot
#712 · 1.5 oz

black shot
#714 · 1.5 oz

shot glass
#703 · 1.75 oz

votive
#763 · 3.5 oz

shot glass
#211 · 2 oz

mini pilsner
#245 · 2.5 oz

essence
#717 · 2.5 oz

pub glass
#247 · 7 oz

sampler
#249 · 5 oz

square shooter
#716 · 2.8 oz

boot
#97038 · 1.5 oz

new item

taster
#708 · 3.5 oz

new item

2
 o

z 
sh

o
t 

g
la

ss
 #

2
1

1

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#211 1" h x 1.5" w x 5" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 48 24

#245 1" h x 1.5" w x 3.75" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 24 7

#247 2.375" h x 2" w x 6" wrap $4.49(c) $2.49(c) 72 24

#249 1.25" h x 2" w x 6" wrap $4.79(c) $2.79(c) 72 29

#703 1.2" h x 1.5" w x 4.25" wrap $3.99(c) $1.99(c) 72 17

#705 1.5" h x 1.25" w x 3" wrap $3.99(c) $1.99(c) 72 16

#706 2" h x 1.25" w x 3.25" wrap $3.99(c) $1.99(c) 72 16

#707 2.5" h x 1.5" w x 3.5" wrap $3.99(c) $1.99(c) 72 25

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#708 0.75" h x 2" w x 5.25" wrap $5.99(c) $3.99(c) 72 41

#712 1.2" h x 1.5" w x 4.25" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 72 17

#714 1.2" h x 1.5" w x 4.25" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 72 17

#716 1.75" h x 0.875" w · one color only $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 72 25

#717 1.25" h x 1.75" w x 4.5" wrap $7.69(c) $5.69(c) 24 7

#763 1.75" h x 2.25" w x 5.5" wrap $4.09(c) $2.09(c) 36 7

#1650 2" h x 1.5" w x 3.25" wrap $4.09(c) $2.09(c) 48 13

#97038 0.75" h x 0.75" w · one side only $6.49(c) $4.49(c) 36 9



etsexpress.com  115

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

maxim
#314 · 21 oz

tankard
#391 · 16 oz

maxim
#312 · 17 oz

sport mug
#331 · 12 oz

sport mug
#333 · 25 oz

mug
#338 · 25 oz

beer mug

single wall glass

mug
#304 · 12.5 oz

sport mug
#332 · 15 oz

ferdinand
#315 · 18 oz

boot
#97036 · 16 oz

new item

frankfurt
#5001 · 21 oz

new item

glass mug

single wall glass

nordic
#381 · 13 oz

mug
#5544 · 13.5 oz

tapered
#5344 · 16 oz

haworth
#301 · 10 oz

haworth
#311 · 20 oz

irish coffee
#336 · 10 oz

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#301 2.25" h x 2.25" w x 6.75" wrap $4.79(c) $2.79(c) 36 30

#304 3.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 12 16

#311 2.75" h x 3.25" w x 8.25" wrap $5.59(c) $3.59(c) 24 32

#312 3" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 27

#314 3" h x 3.25" w x 9" wrap $6.89(c) $4.89(c) 12 26

#315 4" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $6.69(c) $4.69(c) 12 21

#331 3.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 24 33

#332 2.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 12 19

#333 3.75" h x 3" w x 9.25" wrap $7.59(c) $5.59(c) 12 28

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#336 2.5" h x 2.25" w x 6.75" wrap $5.59(c) $3.59(c) 24 21

#338 4" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap $8.99(c) $6.99(c) 12 34

#381 2.125" h x 3" w x 8.25" wrap $5.59(c) $3.59(c) 24 27

#391 3.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $6.09(c) $4.09(c) 12 20

#5001 2.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $9.59(c) $7.59(c) 12 30

#5344 2" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap $5.99(c) $3.99(c) 6 6

#5544 2" h x 2.75" w x 7.75" wrap $6.09(c) $4.09(c) 12 12

#97036 1.75" h x 1" w · one side only $7.19(c) $5.19(c) 12 17



116  etsexpress.com

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

wine taster
#217 · 12 oz

red wine
#222 · 16.75 oz

white wine
#221 · 17 oz

martini
#224 · 13.5 oz

flute
#228 · 8.5 oz

vina stemless

concerto
#520 · 11.5 oz

concerto
#521 · 19 oz

concerto stemless

single wall glass

wine taster
#214 · 5.5 oz

wine taster
#216 · 9 oz

wine
#215 · 15 oz

wine
#223 · 21 oz

perfection stemless

single wall glass

single wall glass

martini
#588 · 10 oz

martini

single wall glass

5
.5

 o
z 

w
in

e 
ta

st
er

 #
2

1
4

satin etch
create an etched look with our 
special satin etch ink at 
no additional charge

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#214 1" h x 1.75" w x 5.5" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 24 6

#215 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 12 6

#216 1.5" h x 2.25" w x 7.75" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 12 5

#217 1.5" h x 2" w x 6.75" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 4

#221 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 6

#222 1.5" h x 3.5" w x 10.25" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 5

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#223 2" h x 3" w x 10" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 12 7

#224 1.25" h x 3" w · one side/one color $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 5

#228 3" h x 2" w x 5.25" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 4

#520 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 12 5

#521 2" h x 3" w x 9.25" wrap $4.69(c) $2.69(c) 12 7

#588 0.75" h x 2.75" w · one side/one color $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 8



etsexpress.com  117

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

wine
#766 · 6.5 oz

wine
#764 · 7.75 oz

goblet
#756 · 10 oz

flute
#795 · 5.75 oz

napa

single wall glass

wine
#537 · 8 oz

wine
#536 · 11.75 oz

goblet
#535 · 16 oz

flute
#529 · 6 oz

wine
#531 · 8.5 oz

goblet
#530 · 10.5 oz

harmony nuance

single wall glass single wall glass

wine taster
#8552 · 12.75 oz

white wine
#7502 · 12 oz

wine tasting
#7508 · 12.5 oz

diamond wine
#7515 · 18.25 oz

tall wine
#7510 · 16 oz

diamond wine
#7516 · 12.5 oz

tall wine
#7504 · 18.5 oz

vina

single wall glass

flute
#7500 · 8 oz

trumpet flute
#7552 · 6.5 oz

vina flute

single wall glass

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#529 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 5.75" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 12 4

#530 1.25" h x 2.5" w x 8.75" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 12 7

#531 1.25" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 12 6

#535 2.5" h x 3.5" w x 9.5" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 7

#536 2.25" h x 3" w x 8.5" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 6

#537 2" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 5

#756 1.75" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 36 16

#764 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 7.25" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 36 14

#766 1.25" h x 2.5" w x 7" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 36 13

#795 2" h x 2" w x 6" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 12 5

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#7500 2.25" h x 2.25" w x 5.5" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 6

#7502 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 8" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 8

#7504 2.25" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 8

#7508 2" h x 2.5" w x 8.25" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 7

#7510 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 8" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 7

#7515 1.75" h x 3" w x 9.5" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 8

#7516 2" h x 2.5" w x 7.5" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 7

#7552 1.5" h x 2" w x 5.25" wrap $6.19(c) $4.19(c) 12 6

#8552 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.5" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 24 14



118  etsexpress.com

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

clear bud vase
#697 · 7.5"

oval paperweight
#617 · 4"

apothecary jar
#411 · 16 oz

white wine
#632 · 6.5 oz

wine
#631 · 8 oz

red wine
#630 · 13.5 oz

perception

gift

single wall glass with beaded rim for extra durabil ity

single wall glass

flute

single wall glass

twisted stem flute
#528 · 6 oz

domain flute
#995 · 6 oz

wine
#8466 · 6.5 oz

wine
#8464 · 8.5 oz

goblet
#8456 · 10 oz

flute
#8495 · 6.25 oz

citation

single wall glass

1
6

 o
z 

ja
r 

#
4

1
1

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#411 2" h x 4" w x 10" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 12 7

#528 2" h x 2" w x 5.5" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 12 5

#617 1.25" h x 2.25" w · one side/one color $7.19(c) $5.19(c) 48 25

#630 1" h x 3" w x 10.25" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 24 17

#631 1.5" h x 2.5" x 8w wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 24 13

#632 1.25" h x 2.25" w x 7.5" wrap $5.79(c) $3.79(c) 24 11

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#697 5" h x 1.75" w x 4.5" wrap $5.19(c) $3.19(c) 24 12

#995 1.75" h x 2" w x 5.5" wrap $5.59(c) $3.59(c) 12 5

#8456 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 7.5" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 24 10

#8464 1.5" h x 2.75" w x 7.25" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 24 9

#8466 1.5" h x 2.5" w x 7" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 36 12

#8495 2.25" h x 2.25" w x 6" wrap $4.89(c) $2.89(c) 12 5



etsexpress.com  119

price includes one color imprint · each additional color $0.75(c)

renaissance wine
#9122 · 13 oz

prism wine
#9323 · 16 oz

renaissance wine
#9123 · 16 oz

prism wine
#9324 · 20 oz

renaissance wine
#9124 · 20 oz

prism red wine
#9326 · 24 oz

prism flute
#9332 · 8 oz

single wall glass with sheer rim, slender walls, seamless bowl, and stem

single wall glass with sheer rim, slender walls, seamless bowl, and stem

master's reserve™ collection — renaissance

master's reserve™ collection — prism

white wine
#572 · 16 oz

white wine
#571 · 19 oz

red wine
#575 · 16 oz

cachet

single wall glass

2
4

 o
z 

p
ri

sm
 #

9
3

2
6

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#571 2" h x 3.25" w x 10" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 12 8

#572 1.75" h x 3" w x 9.5" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 12 7

#575 1.5" h x 3" w x 10.5" wrap $5.69(c) $3.69(c) 12 7

#9122 1.75" h x 2.75" w x 8.75" wrap $7.79(c) $5.79(c) 12 5

#9123 2" h x 3" w x 9.5" wrap $7.79(c) $5.79(c) 12 6

imprint area 72 144-2015 pk wt

#9124 2.25" h x 3.25" w x 11" wrap $7.79(c) $5.79(c) 12 7

#9323 1.5" h x 2.75" w x 9.25" wrap $7.79(c) $5.79(c) 12 5

#9324 2" h x 3.25" w x 10" wrap $8.79(c) $6.79(c) 12 7

#9326 2" h x 3.75" w x 10.75" wrap $8.79(c) $6.79(c) 12 7

#9332 2.5" h x 2" w x 6.5" wrap $7.79(c) $5.79(c) 12 4

6 oz pour at
widest point



120  etsexpress.com

For al l standard serif and sans serif fonts, the minimum font size to print 

clearly is 7 pt. The minimum font size for embell ished fonts varies. Curved 

l ines must be a minimum of 0.5 pt thickness to print; straight l ines must be 

a minimum of 1.2 pt thickness to print cleanly. There must be a minimum 

of 0.75 pt thickness clear space between objects in order for them to print 

without f i l l ing in.

TYPESETTING

Typesetting is charged at a rate of $20.00(g) per three l ines of straight-l ine 

copy. Unless otherwise specif ied, typestyle is at the discretion of the art 

department.

HALFTONES

Halftones are printed at 60 DPI and must be reviewed and approved by 

the Art Department prior to printing. A Pre-Production Proof (PPP) may be 

required. 

CANCELLATIONS AND CHANGES

ETS reserves the right to commence production upon receipt of the order. 

Customer is required to pay for al l work completed at the time of cancellation. 

Any changes requested after artwork has been prepared for production may 

incur additional f i lm and screen charges. All cancellations and changes to any 

pending order must be submitted in writ ing.

CHANGE OF COLOR

$20.00(g) per color. Must be in ful l case quantit ies.

CLAIMS

All claims for damage or shortages in shipments must be made within 10 days 

of receipt of the shipment. Otherwise, shipment is assumed to be received 

without damage and complete. Neither ETS nor Distributor assumes any 

l iabil ity for damage or shortages after this point. No returns are accepted 

without prior written consent of ETS. No product is accepted for return after 

being altered or otherwise used. ETS disclaims any responsibil ity for products 

after 30 days in buyer’s possession.

CONFIRMING ORDERS

ETS is not responsible for any duplicate shipments that occur if "confirming" 

does not appear on any fol low-up emails or faxed orders.

ARTWORK

Files must be in vector format with al l fonts converted to outl ines, curves or 

paths. Bitmap fi les must be reviewed and approved by Art Department and 

may require an art charge. We accept the fol lowing vector formats: Adobe 

Il lustrator CC, CorelDraw 13 and Photoshop CC (four color process only). 

Photocopies, faxed art, sketches, stationary, business cards and other 

imprinted products are not considered sufficient print ready art, and may 

be subject to an art charge for recreation when possible. ETS reserves the 

right to reject any art that is not considered print ready. Art adjustments and 

recreations are charged at an hourly rate of $75.00(g), which are quoted 

before production begins. Art submission emails must specify distributor 

name and purchase order number. IF NOT SPECIFIED ON THE PURCHASE 

ORDER, ART SIZE AND PLACEMENT WILL BE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE 

ETS ART DEPARTMENT.

IMPRINT COLORS

ETS offers a variety of inks. PMS colors are designed to be printed on 

white paper and are used for reference only. Due to the nature of ceramics, 

glass, and the fir ing process, exact matches cannot be guaranteed. ETS 

spot printing uti l izes the fol lowing Pantone varieties: Pantone® Solid 

Coated, Pantone® Metall ic Coated, & Pantone® Solid Uncoated (requires 

a Pre-Production Proof for use). A Pre-Production Proof (PPP) is strongly 

recommended when imprint colors are crit ical.

IMPRINT SIZE AND POSITION

Orders must clearly specify if artwork is one-sided, two-sided, opposite the 

handle, or wrap-around. Orders must also clearly state if artwork is to exact 

size, or should be enlarged or reduced. In the absence of clear instructions, 

sizing and placement is at our own discretion. If specif ic instructions for art 

size and location are not clearly stated on the purchase order, then no claims 

wil l be processed. Imprint locations are defined as fol lows:

OPPOSITE SIDE HANDLE centered opposite the handle

TWO SIDED one image per side

BACK facing left handed drinker

FRONT facing right handed drinker

WRAP-AROUND

DISTRIBUTOR OVERRUN

Upon request, overruns are sent at cost of item plus freight. 

DROP OR SPLIT SHIPMENTS

Drop or split shipments are bil led at $8.00(g) per drop ship location after the 

first shipment. Drop ship addresses must be received a minimum of 2 working 

days prior to the scheduled ship date. DROP OR SPLIT SHIPMENTS MUST 

BE IN FULL CASE QUANTITIES. BROKEN CASES ARE BILLED AT $16.00(g). 

GIFT AND MAILER BOXES

Gift and mailer boxes are available for most items. Allow additional production 

time of 1-3 days. Specify gift or mailer (3g). Note: pricing below refers to 

standard gift and mailer boxes only:

INDEMNITY

When orders are manufactured to customer’s specif ications, the customer 

shall hold ETS harmless from any l iabil ity for trademark, patent or copyright 

infringements, proprietary rights violations, invasion of privacy or other 

personal or intel lectual property rights infringements or violations. All 

materials submitted by the customer for use by ETS to produce items ordered 

are considered by ETS to be in ful l compliance with al l applicable laws in 

regards to trademark, service mark, copyright, patent, or similar protection, 

and the customer has all of the legal r ights and authorizations to grant ETS a 

l imited l icense for the express purpose of reproducing such materials on the 

products. It is the customer’s responsibil ity to provide appropriate legal l ines 

to ETS for inclusion in the art.

LESS THAN MINIMUM (LTM)

LTM orders must be at least half of the first column quantity of the pricing 

l isted on www.etsexpress.com. Refer to the first quantity column for the 

item unit cost. A $50.00(g) LTM charge wil l be incurred in addition to normal 

screen charges.

PROTECTIVE CARTONS

Additional packaging is required for any ceramic or glass order shipping via 

parcel service carriers (UPS, Fedex, DHL). See website for additional charges.

NATURE OF CERAMICS AND GLASSWARE

Due to the inherent nature of ceramics and the properties of glassware 

produced by foreign and domestic manufacturers, there may be sl ight 

imperfections and irregularit ies which should not be perceived as defective. 

Variations in materials, f ir ing temperatures and color pigments may result in 

variations in glaze and imprint colors. Ounces, sizes, and measurements are 

approximate and may vary from batch to batch, and within each batch. These 

variations are within industry standards and therefore must be considered 

acceptable.

NON-IMPRINTED MERCHANDISE

Catalog end quantity price(c) less $0.40(c). Must be in case quantit ies.

Contigo® merchandise is excluded.

ORDERING

To ensure that your order is processed as quickly as possible and to ensure 

that al l ship dates are met, please be specif ic on your purchase orders. 

Please type or print legibly our item number, quantity, imprint color(s) and 

location, complete shipping information, and any other information relative 

to your order. ETS is not responsible for any misinterpretation of copy 

layout on handwritten orders or layouts. Unless otherwise specif ied, ETS 

reserves the right to select fonts and rearrange copy for best appearance 

or to meet product l imitations. It is important that a ship date be included 

to expedite your order. ETS is only responsible for meeting ship dates and 

cannot guarantee in-hand or special event dates due to carrier delays. 

Please carefully proofread all artwork for accuracy as ETS is not l iable for 

errors in submitted artwork. On repeat orders please include the previous 

P.O. or invoice number, logo name as well as the month and year of the 

previous order. Also, specify if color or copy changes are required. We cannot 

guarantee exact color matches on repeat orders due to reasons described in 

"Nature of Ceramics."

OVER/UNDERRUN POLICY

To maintain quality control, ETS reserves the right to ship up to 5% over or 

under the quantity ordered and bil l accordingly. This is industry standard and 

must be considered fulf i l lment of the order. Orders requiring "no overruns" are 

subject to 5% underrun, and orders requiring "no underruns" are subject to 

an overrun of up to 5%. "Exact quantity" orders are available at an additional 

charge of $25.00(g).

ITEM SIZE SINGLE 2-PACK 4-PACK

1-11 oz 1.85 2.30 2.90

12-16 oz 2.00 2.55 2.95

17-20 oz 2.10 2.75 3.35

24 oz & larger 2.55 n/a n/a

general information



etsexpress.com  121

RANDOM SAMPLES

Subject to availabil ity, samples are shipped within 1-3 business days. For 

items less than $11.99(c) EQP, there is no charge. Contigo®, T-series and 

items more than $11.99(c) EQP wil l be invoiced at EQP price. Multiple sample 

requests may be subject to an additional charge. Please provide a purchase 

order, UPS/FedEx account number and preferred 

shipping method.

SPECULATIVE SAMPLES

$80.00(g) per color, up to 2 samples. Speculative samples may not be 

available in the peak months of October through December. Samples may 

vary sl ightly from entire production run.

PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLES

Pre-production proofs are available at $30.00(g) per color plus normal screen 

charges (Contigo® – add item unit cost). Pre-production charge is waived on 

orders of 576 pieces or more (Contigo® – item unit cost wil l sti l l  apply). 

For T-Series, refer to page 56. Changes in pre-production proof wil l result in 

additional setup charges. Orders canceled after submission of proof wil l be 

invoiced for pre-production proof, setup charges, and any other applicable 

charges.

SATIN ETCH IMPRINT

This imprint simulates an "etched" look and is considered a standard

imprint color.

SETUP CHARGES

H4 AND S4: see page 6.

F4 AND P4: see page 62.

T-SERIES: see page 56-57.

SPOT COLOR: $60.00(g) per color on init ial order. Exact reorders within two 

years of previous order wil l not incur new screen charges.

TERMS

Net 30 on approved credit. Interest charges wil l be assessed on all past 

due balances. For your convenience, we accept Visa, Mastercard and 

American Express.

WARRANTY

ETS warrants its products for satisfactory workmanship and material with 

the exceptions described in "Nature of Ceramics & Glass" on the General 

Information section on our website www.etsexpress.com. Defective 

merchandise wil l be replaced, but OUR LIABILITY IS LIMITED TO THE 

INVOICE COST OF THE ITEM. NO OTHER WARRANTIES ARE PROVIDED.

SHIPPING

All shipments wil l be sent prepaid unless otherwise specif ied. Freight 

estimates given by the factory are not guaranteed and are subject to change 

without notice as rates can fluctuate. Master cartons to protect against 

breakage are used and bil led at $7.00(g) per carton for al l UPS, FEDEX, or 

any other parcel or air freight carrier shipments. Please state if you wish 

to use a specif ic carrier when ordering or ETS wil l select the most eff icient 

house carrier. T it le for goods passes to the buyer at FOB point. All goods 

are shipped at the buyer’s risk and all claims must be made with the freight 

carrier, normally within 14 days of receipt of merchandise. We do not ensure 

on–time delivery or safe carriage of goods. Recourse rests exclusively with 

the transportation company. No adjustments wil l be given for any delayed or 

damaged shipments or for any other reason beyond ETS control. No C.O.D., 

Parcel Post, or Priority Mail shipments.

INSIDE AND RESIDENTIAL DELIVERIES

Orders requiring inside or residential delivery must be specif ically noted 

on the order. Deliveries beyond the customer’s dock may be subject to an 

additional charge and wil l only be done at the customer’s risk. If an inside 

delivery is requested at the time of delivery, please be advised you may 

receive a subsequent invoice for this service in addition to your original 

invoice.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EXPIRES 12.31.2017

#17C1

© & TM 2017 ETS Express, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

All other trademarks and copyrights are the property of their respective owners.

E-PROOFS

Init ial e-proof is sent at no charge. One complimentary change to the proof 

is also honored at no charge and must be submitted in writ ing. Subsequent 

changes wil l incur a charge of $20.00(g) per proof.

PERSONALIZATION

Personalization is not available.

PRECIOUS METALS 

For 22k gold, microwave-safe gold or platinum imprint add $0.75(g) per side 

and $1.50(g) for wraparound. THIS IS IN ADDITION TO REGULAR COLOR 

CHARGES. ETS reserves the right to change precious metal imprint prices 

at any time accoding to the current market conditions. Precious metal inks 

require special care, and may wear off with dishwasher use. Precious metal 

ink is only available on glass and glossy finish ceramic items (not applicable 

on matte f inish items). Precious metals (print or halo) require 10 day 

production after proof approval. 

PRECIOUS METAL HALOS

22k gold, microwave safe gold, or platinum halo add $0.75(g) each.

Precious metals (print or halo) require 10 day production after proof approval.

PRODUCTION TIME

Standard production time is 7-10 working days from receipt of order and 

camera-ready artwork. Orders pending e-proof approval, pre-production 

proofs, artwork, credit approval, pre-payment, or special packaging 

may extend the ship date. Any changes to an order in progress and/or 

art revisions wil l delay production and ship dates. For inserts, 4CP, and 

T-Series please see their respective page[s]. PLEASE ALLOW ADDITIONAL 

PRODUCTION AND SHIPPING TIME DURING THE PEAK MONTHS OF 

OCTOBER THROUGH DECEMBER, AS WELL AS CUSTOM ORDERS AND 

ORDERS REQUIRING SPECIAL PACKAGING.

PRODUCT COMPLIANCE / PRODUCT TESTING

ETS' products and inks are regularly tested to exceed all applicable U.S. 

federal and state, and Canadian regulations, laws and standards for drinkware 

products, including, but not l imited to, those applicable to CPSIA, FDA, Cal 

Prop 65 and the Canadian Consumer Product Safety Act. 

ETS' products comply with al l applicable safety regulations for drinkware 

sold in the U.S. and Canada, including those for lead, cadmium, phthalates, 

and BPA. Certain product and packaging labels/markings, such as those for 

country of origin, "BPA-Free", identif ication of the importer/manufacturer, 

and tracking labels are required by law. Exceptions cannot be made although 

every reasonable effort is made to minimize our company´s brand markings on 

products, packaging, and care sheets.

SPECIAL COMPLIANCE AND INTERNATIONAL REGULATIONS

We test our products to verify compliance with applicable U.S. and Canadian 

safety regulations for drinkware to meet the safety expectations of the vast 

majority of our domestic cl ients and their end-buyers. However, our testing 

may not meet al l of the internal requirements of certain cl ients or countries 

outside the U.S. and Canada. If you are aware that an order may have 

some special testing requirements, please advise your Customer Service 

Representative. For further details, please review this section on our website.

ETS Express is proud to be an Early Adopter

of PPAI’s Product Safety Awareness Program

REGISTRATION TOLERANCE

Registration tolerance on multi-color artwork is 1/16". This tolerance is 

industry standard and must be considered acceptable.

RUSH SERVICE: CONTACT FACTORY FOR AVAILABILITY

5 DAY RUSH No additional charge on orders of 1 or 2 imprint colors 

with camera-ready artwork. Clearly indicate on your 

orders "5-Day Rush" to receive this service. Orders with 

3 or more imprint colors, incur an additional charge of 

$0.50(g)/item.

3 DAY RUSH add $0.60(g)/item

48 HOUR RUSH add $0.75(g)/item

24 HOUR RUSH add $1.25(g)/item

SAME DAY RUSH add $2.50(g)/item

E24 & E48 see website for details

Print-ready art must be provided for al l rush services. PURCHASE ORDER 

AND ARTWORK MUST BE RECEIVED BY 10:00 AM(PT) TO ENSURE SHIP 

DATE. RUSH SERVICES ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR T-SERIES, INSERTS 

AND 4 COLOR PROCESS ORDERS. PRECIOUS METALS (PRINT OR HALO) 

REQUIRE 10 DAY PRODUCTION AFTER PROOF APPROVAL.

general information



122  etsexpress.com

ALUMINUM

allure 55

aluminum classic 52 •

surge 53 •

trek 54

CERAMIC

bedford 90 •

bistro 105

bolzano · matte black 99

bolzano · matte white 99 •

c-handle · 11 oz 104

c-handle · 12 oz 104

c-handle · 20 oz 101

carlo 88

coffee house 100

contour 100

demi 101

diner 100

emma 103

emma ombré 103

enzo 90

grande 101

inverti 89

joe · matte black 98

joe · matte white 98

luna 100

mini latte 102

minolo · matte black 94

minolo · matte white 94

modelo 101

mona 88

monaco · matte gray 97

monaco · matte white 97

rocca · matte black 98

rocca · matte white 98

rotondo 93

salerno 86

stride · matte black 96

stride · matte white 96

tall latte 102

terra · 11 oz 87

terra · 16 oz 87

travo 92

turno 95

ventura 91 •

vito 93

CONTIGO®

addison 12, 20

ashland 20

byron · 16 oz 12, 22

byron · 20 oz 22 •

cortland 14

gizmo 12, 18

jackson 15

kangaroo 17

madison 12, 16

shake and go™ fit 19

sheffield 12, 21

west loop 12, 23 •

GLASS

beer mug 115

belgian 112

beverage glass 113 •

cachet 119

index

new item / set
featured decoration•

can collection 112

citation 118

concerto stemless 116

cooler 112

flute 118

giara 108

gift 118

glass mug 115

harmony 117

inspire 109

karma 12, 106

martini 116

mason collection 112

masters reserve™ · prism 119

masters reserve™ · renaissance 119

napa 117

nuance 117

perception 118

perfection stemless 116

pilsner 113

pint2go™ 111 •

player collection 112

pub 113

pure 108

shot glass and sampler 114

single wall glass 108

vibe 110

vina 117

vina flute 117

vina stemless 116 •

vue 110

zen 107

PLASTIC

angle 74

arc 72

atlas 59 •

boost 60

capsule 73 •

carry 84

core 69 •

cup2go® 58 •

d2 70

elevate 72

elgin 64 •

film inserts 62 •

flip 76 •

fresh 68

fusion 85

geo 61

gulp 66

hybrid 75 •

impact 12, 83 •

infuse 67

mali 77 •

melrose 65 •

neo 82 •

o2 70

paper inserts 62 •

pismo 80

port 71

soho 78

spirit · 16 oz 63

spirit · 20 oz 63

splash 81 •

stealth 78

swerve 72

T12 56 •

T16 56 • 

T26 56 •

tornado 78

wide 79 •

zuma 80

SELECT GIFT SETS

SGS-301 - SGS-3017 12

STAINLESS STEEL

americano 36

arezzo 38

ascent 26 •

axle 36

berlin 44 •

bolt · 18 oz 51

bolt · 24 oz 51

cali fusion 46

cara 49

cayman mug 12, 37

cayman tumbler 12, 37

chill 12, 32

cooler 35 •

cyrus 49

force · 12 oz 28

force · 17 oz 12, 29

force · 26 oz 28

force · 34 oz 28

fusion tumbler 46

glacier 12, 32

hydra 50

maui fusion 47

maui gripper 46

milo 48

montara 49

nexus · 16 oz 24

nexus · 20 oz 24

nexus · 24 oz 25

polar 12, 32

solus 51

spirit vacuum 12, 37

spoleto 39

ss cans · 8 oz 34

ss cans · 12 oz 34

ss cans · 16 oz 34

ss cans · 20 oz 34

ss pint 50

stealth mug 48

stealth tumbler 48

swig 12, 31 •

teramo 30 •

thermal bottle · 16.5 oz 36

thermal bottle · 25 oz 36

valor · gloss white 40

valor · matte black 41 •

venture 27

vessel 45 •

viper · gloss white 42 •

viper · matte black 43 •



etsexpress.com  123

#51197 #135148 #61380 ETSE #60080 #20090302

toronto

calgary

vancouver

DDP Canada Program

Vancouver, Calgary & Toronto
please visit etsexpress.ca/CanadaProgram or contact customer service for details

[DDP: Delivery Duty Paid]

two state of the art facilities

California & North Carolina

oxnard concord



two state of the art facil it ies
California + North Carolina

etsexpress.com
asi 51197     ppai 135148


	2017CATALOG_Q1_FrontCover
	2017CATALOG_Q1_BackCover



